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18166
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15024
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21387
24278

13897
16002

9721

21156

26884

26892

16756

22775

12307

25897

FAIRLANDS,SALEM-636016

ISSUE OF BOOKS

01/06/2019

TITLE

Question Bank Psychology

Towards Excellence In
Higher Education
Valarnthu Varum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Higher Education In
Globalized Era

Higher Education

India Samuthathil
Ezhunthulla Kalvi Sar
Araikkovalgal

Aththai

Shakespearin Pannirandam
Iravu

Soft Skills Know Yourself
And Know The World
Soft Skills And
Professional
Communication

Soft Skills

Soft Skills

Amma

Amma

Paraithurai Mevia
Paramapurushar

Kalvi Ulavial

Aaram Vaguppu-6
Erandam Paruvam
Thoguthi- |

Aaram Vaguppu- 6
(Thoguthi- I

Principles Of Curriculum
Reconstruction
Educational Innovations
And Curriculum
Development

Social Science History
Civics Geography Std Vi
X - Social Science

LIBRARY

TO

USER ID

va008

KPS05

201747

KPS05

KPS05

201747

201836

201836

dko09

dk009
dk009
dk009

dk009
va008

va008

dk009

sc001

sc001

201836

201836

bs007

bs007

31/05/2020

NAME

VARUL SELVI

K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

TPAVITHRA

K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

TPAVITHRA

RANI R

RANI R

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

DKAVITHA

SCHITHRA

SCHITHRA

RANI R

RANI R

BSHYAMALA DEVI

BSHYAMALA DEVI

S SANTHI

DATE OF
ISSUE

04/06/2019

10/06/2019

10/06/2019

10/06/2019
10/06/2019

11/06/2019

26/06/2019
29/06/2019

01/07/2019

01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019

05/07/2019
05/07/2019

05/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

09/07/2019

09/07/2019

10/07/2019

10/07/2019
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39

40
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42

43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51

52

26875

26880

21473

23957

24516

24634
25871
25692

21651

22775

23060

23498

19393

16508
21159

22754

24680

11497

11505
11624

11637

11651
11737
11804

13005
13006
18880
20367

21237

21251

Aaram Vaguppu- 6 Muthal
Paruvam Thoguthi-I

Aaram Vagupu-6

Tamil Paitrivuppu
Nutpangal
Perunthalaivar
Kamarajarlin Sorpozlivu
Thiyagath Thazlaivar
Kamarajar
Parunthalaivar Kamarajar
Obijective Zoology
Statistics In Psychology
lyarpiyal Vedhiyal
Karpikkum Muraigal
Educational Innovations
And Curriculum
Development

Pothu Tamil Katral
Karppithal

Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Development Of Education
In Emerging India And Its
Current Problems

Aval Oru Thendral

Kalvi Ulavial

Ulaviyal Karpithalum
Manitha Manpadum
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Pandava Gowrava Perumai

Maarkandeyan Naadagam
Ekalaivanin Gurubakthi
Bakthanin Perumai
Nadagam

Viradha Veerar Bheeshmar
Ramabaktha Anjaneyan
Vaali Motcham
Dhanaveeran Karnan
Nadagam

Harichandran Nadagam
Educational Innovations
And Management
Viradha Veerar Bishmar
Educational Innovations
And Management
Parvathi Lakshmi
Saraswathi Karvapangam

bs007

bs007

dk009

kkd06

kkd06

kkdoé
kps05
VVA008

201832

201836

201832

201747

va008

201832
201832

201836

201836

dk009

dk009
dk009

dk009

dk009
dk009
dk009

dk009
dk009
rs011
dk009

rs011

dko09

BSHYAMALA DEVI

BSHYAMALA DEVI

DKAVITHA

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI
K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU
VARUL SELVI

S.KALAIVAANI

RANI R

S.KALAIVAANI

TPAVITHRA

VARUL SELVI

S.KALAIVAANI
S.KALAIVAANI

RANI R

RANI R

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA
RSARASWATHY
DKAVITHA

RSARASWATHY

DKAVITHA

10/07/2019

10/07/2019

15/07/2019
15/07/2019

15/07/2019

15/07/2019
17/07/2019
18/07/2019

19/07/2019
19/07/2019

19/07/2019

23/07/2019

27/07/2019

30/07/2019
30/07/2019

30/07/2019
30/07/2019

01/08/2019

01/08/2019
01/08/2019

01/08/2019

01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019

01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019

01/08/2019

01/08/2019
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64
65

66

67
68
69

70

71
72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

23469

26634
14014
14368
23259

17473

20365

21387
26306
25871

11658

11802
13666

8614

8885
9398
11804

1234

13357
18980

20250

21251

11626

12837

12840

12845

14935

14936

14948

14951

Educational Innovations
And Management
Educational Innovations
And Management

Oru Manithanin Kadai

Question Bank Psychology

Surya Nilavan

Teaching English 3 - 11
The Essential Guide

Soft Skills Know Yourself
And Know The World
Soft Skills

Learning Through Games
Obijective Zoology
Nannerigalum
Arulvakkugalum
Kadavulin Vadivangal
Katturai Kanigal
Santhegam Thelithal li
Thoguthi

Navarathiri Nayagi
Aatma Sakthi

Vaali Motcham
Villiputhurar Baratham
Virada Paruvam
Mudhirkanni

Kurinji Malar

Statistical Methods For
Research And Practice A
Guide To Data Analysis
Using Spss

Parvathi Lakshmi
Saraswathi Karvapangam
Parvathi Lakshmi
Saraswathi Karvabangam
Tenali Ramakrishna
Grandmas Tales

Aesops Fables

Kalidasa Amar Chitra
Kathai The Glorious
Heritage Of India

Tales Of Narada Amar
Chitra Kathai The Glorious
Heritage Of India
Ravana Stories From Indian
Mythology Chitra
Kathayain Series
Shakunthala Stories From
Indian Mythology Chitra
Kathayain Series

rs011

rs011
pr012
kps05
pr012
kkdo6

dk009

dk009
kkdoé
kps05

kkd06

kkd06
kkd06

kkd06

kkd06
kkd06
dk009

dk009

pro12
pro12

va008

dk009

kkdo6
kkdo6

kkdo6

kkdo6

kkdo6

kkdo6

kkdo6

kkdo6

RSARASWATHY

RSARASWATHY
PREMA RAMESH
K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU
PREMA RAMESH

KKAMALA DEVI

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
KKAMALA DEVI
K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI
KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI
KKAMALA DEVI
DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

PREMA RAMESH
PREMA RAMESH

VARUL SELVI

DKAVITHA

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

01/08/2019

01/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019

06/08/2019

06/08/2019

06/08/2019
06/08/2019
08/08/2019

13/08/2019

13/08/2019
13/08/2019

13/08/2019

13/08/2019
13/08/2019
14/08/2019

14/08/2019

14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019

14/08/2019

20/08/2019

21/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019

21/08/2019

21/08/2019
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92
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104

105

106

107

108

109

110

14953

15495

15498

15499

15500

19082
21720
15579

18799

23323

12174
23236

21146

22743

22767

27106

23234

25097
10448
10821
11475
11584

11589

14776

14799

1507

1520

15509

Shiva Stories From Indian
Mythology Chitra
Kathayain Series

Durga Chitra Kathayain
Tales Of Vishnu Gajendra
Chitra Kathayain
Dasaratha Chitra
Kathayain

Ganesha Chitra Kathayain

Ugc Net Jrf Set Teaching
And Research Aptitude
General Paper 1

Classic Tales Of Humour
General Psychology
Teachers Handbook Of
Psychology

Upkars Ugc Net Jre Set
Education - Paper-li
Paalaip Pura

Rabin Heit

Kalvip Pudumaigalum
Melanmaiyum

Kalviil Puthumikalum
Kalaith Thida Valarchium
Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Kalvi Aaraichiyil
Adipadaigal
Vikaramathithiyan
Kathaikal

Kalkien Sirukathai
Sathiathin Sakthi Nilai
Makkal Potrum Mahatma
Sri Baktha Andal

Makkal Potrum Mahatma
Vazhvikka Vantha Gandhi
Desa Thandai
Gandhiadigalin Varalatru
Nigalchigalum Arignargalin
Karuthukkal

Silly Things Happen

Pegasus Integrating Themes
In Literature And Language
Hving Choices Anthology 3

Naam Arintha Gandhiji
Naam Arintha Gandhiji
Agni Siragugal Maanavar
Pathippu

kkd06

kkd06

kkd06

kkd06

kkd06

ms008
kkd06
VA008

VAOQ08

MS008

pro12
pro12

rs011

rs011

rs011

ms008

PRO12

PRO12
ak010
201924
ak010
201916

201924

201907

201904

201918

201922

201915

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

MSUGANTHI
KKAMALA DEVI
VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

MSUGANTHI

PREMA RAMESH
PREMA RAMESH

RSARASWATHY

RSARASWATHY

RSARASWATHY

MSUGANTHI

PREMA RAMESH

PREMA RAMESH
AKAVITHA
VPRITHA
AKAVITHA
DIVYA K

VPRITHA

KAAVIYAP

HASHMITHAA S

KAMALI A

PAVITHRA M

ARULMOZHI V

21/08/2019

21/08/2019

21/08/2019
21/08/2019

21/08/2019

21/08/2019

21/08/2019
22/08/2019

22/08/2019

22/08/2019

28/08/2019
28/08/2019

03/09/2019
03/09/2019
03/09/2019
05/09/2019

09/09/2019

09/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019
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111

112

113

114

115

116

117
118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125
126
127

128

129

130

131

132
133
134
135

136

137

138

15905

17908

18502

22545

22921

23205

25111
25568

25835

26477

26595

3323

3354

3682

3820
8885
9396

16028

21166

21217

21928

21950
21951
21954
21993

22892

25132

26872

Modern Indian Education
Policies Progress And
Problems

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Educational Innovations
And Management

Sri Annai Parasakthien
Avatharam

Essentials Of Educatioal
Technology - Innovations
In Teaching Learning
Ulaga Uthamar
Gandhiyadikal

Sathiya Sothanai
Pedagogy Of English
Philosophical And
Sociological Perspectives
On Education

Pedagogy Of English
Education In The Emerging
Indian Society
Avrivukkanalae Arut
Punalae

Advanced Educational
Psychology
Philosophical And
Sociological Bases Of
Education

Becoming Better Teacher
Navarathiri Nayagi
Aatma Sakthi

Kalviyae Vazhi
Vivekanandarin Kalvi
Chinthanaigal

Kalvi Aaraichi
Nerimuraigal

Research Methodology In
Education

Mathematics 6-M Vaguppu

8Th Std - English

8Th Std - English

8Th Std - English
10Th Std - English
Kalvi
Sindhanaiyalargalukku
X Std - Mathematics

Aaram Vaguppu- 6 Muthal
Paruvam Thoguthi-I

201930

201928

201931

ak010

201932

201922

201915
201904

201935

201907

201935

ak010

201928

201930

rss03
ak010
ak010

201926

MP005

MP005

201920

201911
201905
201911
201908

201926

201920

201913

KARTHIKA B

ANUSHA A

KEERTHANA K

AKAVITHA

MADHU BALA S

PAVITHRA M

ARULMOZHI V
HASHMITHAA S

SHWETAP

KAAVIYAP

SHWETAP

AKAVITHA

ANUSHA A

KARTHIKA B

RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA
AKAVITHA
AKAVITHA

SATHIYAVANI S

MPARAMESWARI

MPARAMESWARI

KIRUTHIKA S

SABEEKA BANU M
JACQULINE A
SABEEKA BANU M
PREETHIPJ

SATHIYAVANI S

KIRUTHIKA S

VIUAYAPRIYA S K

10/09/2019

10/09/2019
10/09/2019

10/09/2019
10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019
10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019
10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019
16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019
16/09/2019
16/09/2019
16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019
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139

140

141

142

143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150

151

152

153
154
155
156

157

158

159
160
161
162
163

164

165

166

167

168
169
170
171
172

26873

26897

26904

26924

26959
8584

2032
21951
21973
24072
24542
25127

26883

26894

27209

27210

11584
16

16031

16446

21249
21250
21542
21911
21913

21924

21928

21939

21943

21946
21947
21948
21949
21950

Aaram Vaguppu- 6 Muthal
Paruvam Thoguthi-I

Aaram Vaguppu
Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- li

Ezham Vaguppu- 7 Mudhal
Paruvam Thoguthi- |

Ezham Vaguppu- 7
Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- 1
Onbatham Vaguppu- 9

Vivekanandarin Arivuraigal

My Life And Mission
8Th Std - English

9Th Std - Mathemetics
Asiriar Kalvi
Awakening India
Rebuild India

Aaram Vaguppu-6
Erandam Paruvam
Thoguthi- |

Aaram Vaguppu- 6
(Thoguthi- 1

Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Makkal Potrum Mahatma
Kalvi

Puthiya Indiyavai
Padaippom

Kalvi Aaraichi
Nerimuraigal
Vivekanadarin Vazhiyil
Vivekanadarin Vazhiyil
Othella Shakespeare
English 6-M Vaguppu
English 6-M Vaguppu
Samuga Ariviyal 6-M
Vaguppu

Mathematics 6-M Vaguppu

7Th Std - Erandam Paruva
Thoguppu 2

7Th Std - Moondram
Paruva Thoguppu 2

8Th Std - Tamil

8Th Std - Tamil

8Th Std - Tamil

8Th Std - Tamil

8Th Std - English

201909

201921

201904

201906

201906
201921

201907
201906
201919
pg1901
201904
201907

201913

201913

201906
201906
201901
201925

201927

pg1901

201927
201934
PRO12
201910
201908

201946

201924

201923

201947

201942
201901
201938
201902
201943

RABIYA G

NISHANTHI M

HASHMITHAA S

JEEVITHAR

JEEVITHAR
NISHANTHI M

KAAVIYAP
JEEVITHAR
KAVIYA SREE K
DHANALAKSHMI V
HASHMITHAA S
KAAVIYAP

VIAYAPRIYAS K

VIUAYAPRIYA S K

JEEVITHAR
JEEVITHAR
KAMALI S
PRIYADHARSHINI R

SUBATHRA M

DHANALAKSHMI V

SUBATHRA M
MONISHA M
PREMA RAMESH
RAMYASRI M
PREETHIPJ

AARTHIV

VPRITHA

POOVIZHI G

DIVYABHARATHY V

JACKLINE PRINCY |
KAMALI S
ABIRAMI S
RAMYAT

KOWSALYA M

16/09/2019
16/09/2019
16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019
16/09/2019

17/09/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019
17/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019

18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
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173 21951 8Th Std - English 201941 HARINI S 18/09/2019

174 21953 8Th Std - English 201906 JEEVITHAR 18/09/2019
175 21954 8Th Std - English 201912 SIVAGAMI V 18/09/2019
176 21971 9Th Std - Mathemetics 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 18/09/2019
177 21977 9Th Std - Tamil 201938 ABIRAMI S 18/09/2019
178 21993 10Th Std - English 201907 KAAVIYAP 18/09/2019
179 21997 10Th Std - English 201907 KAAVIYAP 18/09/2019
180 21997 10Th Std - English 201937 VAISALI G 18/09/2019
181 23259 Surya Nilavan PR012 PREMA RAMESH 18/09/2019
182 23651 Nun Nilai Karpithal rs011 RSARASWATHY 18/09/2019
183 2391  Sathiya Sodanai 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 18/09/2019
184 25132 X Std - Mathematics 201920 KIRUTHIKA'S 18/09/2019
185 25132 X Std - Mathematics 201924 VPRITHA 18/09/2019
186 25897 X - Social Science 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 18/09/2019
187 ops7a AramVaguppu- 6 Muthal - o0 JEEVITHAR 18/09/2019
Paruvam Thoguthi-I
188 opg7s ~ramVaguppu-6 Muthal o, o GAYATHRI A 18/09/2019
Paruvam Thoguthi-I
Aaram Vaguppu-6
189 26889 Erandam Paruvam Thiguthi- 201944 SANDHIYA K 18/09/2019
2
190 26890 ~aram Vaguppu-6 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 18/09/2019
(Thoguthi- 1
101 26894 3ramVaguppu-6 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 18/09/2019
(Thoguthi- 1
192 26008 C2Nam Vaguppu- 7Muthal 0 o) GAYATHRI A 18/09/2019
Paruvam Thoguthi- li
Ezham Vaguppu- 7
193 26915 Erandam Paruvam 201909 RABIYA G 18/09/2019
Thoguthi- I
Ezham Vaguppu- 7
194 26924 Moondram Paruvam 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 18/09/2019
Thoguthi- 1
195 26036 Cuam Vaguppu-8 Erandam o o, SWARNAMUGI R 18/09/2019
Paruvam Thoguthi- 1
196 26o3s Ciam Vaguppu-8 Erandam o, ., HASHMITHAA S 18/09/2019
Paruvam Thoguthi- 1
Ettam Vaguppu- 8
197 26951 Moondram Paruvam 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 18/09/2019
Thoguthi- 2
198 26953 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 201939 DIVYA S 18/09/2019
199 26954 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 18/09/2019
200 26955 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 201921 NISHANTHI M 18/09/2019
201 26956 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 201932 MADHU BALA S 18/09/2019
202 26957 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 201937 VAISALI G 18/09/2019
203 26959 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 201909 RABIYA G 18/09/2019
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Onbatham Vaguppu- 9

204 26971 201946 AARTHIV 18/09/2019
Moondram Paruvam

205 26987 Pattham Vaguppu- 10 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 18/09/2019

206 4469 Mahatma Gandhiyin Suya 201916 DIVYAK 18/09/2019
Sarithai

207 5221 Neut.ron Iyarpiayl(Neutron 201934 MONISHA M 18/09/2019
Physics)

208 10821 Makkal Potrum Mahatma 201924 VPRITHA 19/09/2019
Vazhvikka Vantha Gandhi
Desa Thandai

209 11589 Gandhiadigalin Varalatru 201922 PAVITHRAM 19/09/2019
Nigalchigalum Arignargalin
Karuthukkal

210 13544 Gandh Qyess 201918 KAMALI A 19/09/2019
D Nealian Handwriting

211 14794  Non Consumable Edition 201909 RABIYA G 19/09/2019
Book 4

212 16149 DCCOMINg Better Teacher ) o, KAAVIYA P 19/09/2019
Micro Teaching Approach

213 21913 English 6-M Vaguppu 201906 JEEVITHAR 19/09/2019

214 21926 Mathematics 6-M Vaguppu 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 19/09/2019

215 21080 210 Std-Social Science 201950 ISANTHIYA 19/09/2019
Term | (Volume 3)

216 21981 9Th Std - Social Science 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 19/09/2019

217 21991 9Th Std - Science 201929 GAYATHRI A 19/09/2019

218 22012 10Th Std - Science 201939 DIVYA S 19/09/2019

219 22014 10Th Std - Social Science 201946 AARTHI V 19/09/2019
Reflections On Blended

220 22649 AMing And Peer Kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 19/09/2019
Collaboration In Teacher
Education

221 g3ese ducational Philosophy OF ) o o VIJAYAPRIYA S K 19/09/2019
Swami Vivekananda

222 25132 X Std - Mathematics 201924 VPRITHA 19/09/2019

223 25672 Blended Learning kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 19/09/2019

224 26287 Higher Education ms008 MSUGANTHI 19/09/2019
Aaram Vaguppu-6

225 26881 Erandam Paruvam 201936 VIJAYAKAMALI S 19/09/2019
Thoguthi- |
Aaram Vaguppu- 6

226 26891 . 201936 VIUAYAKAMALI S 19/09/2019
(Thoguthi- 1
Aaram Vaguppu- 6

227 26891 . 201913 VIUAYAPRIYAS K 19/09/2019
(Thoguthi- 1

208 26894 \Aram Vaguppu-6 201905 JACQULINE A 19/09/2019
(Thoguthi- 1

200 26904 EZNam Vaguppu-7Mudnal o, oo JACQULINE A 19/09/2019

Paruvam Thoguthi- |
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230

231

232

233

234
235
236
237

238
239
240

241
242
243

244

245

246

247

248

249
250
251
252
253
254

255

256

257

258
259

260

261

26915

26933

26967

26970

26987
26989
27000
27006

9856
20420
21936

21946
21972
21985

22437

23206

26885

26933

26935

26951
26954
27002
12636
13152
13153

16028

19337

21941

21947
22025

23271

26648

Ezham Vaguppu- 7
Erandam Paruvam
Thoguthi- I

Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Muthal
Paruvam Thoguthi- 1
Onbatham Vaguppu- 9
Moondram Paruvam
Onbatham Vaguppu- 9
Moondram Paruvam
Pattham Vaguppu- 10
Pattham Vaguppu- 10
Pattham Vaguppu- 10
Pattham Vaguppu- 10
Secondary Education A
Systems Perspective
Awakening India

7Th Std - Erandam Paruva
Thoguppu 2

8Th Std - Tamil

9Th Std - Mathemetics
9Th Std - English

My India : The India
Eternal

Erayar Appaji Kathaikal
Aaram Vaguppu-6
Erandam Paruvam Thiguthi-
2

Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Muthal
Paruvam Thoguthi- 1
Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Muthal
Paruvam Thoguthi- 1
Ettam Vaguppu- 8
Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- 2

Onbatham Vaguppu- 9
Pattham Vaguppu- 10
Edainilaik Kalviyum
Menilaik Kalvaiyum
Vasan Sutrula

Sutrulavial Oor Arimugam
Kalviyae Vazhi
Vivekanandarin Kalvi
Chinthanaigal

Teacher In Emerging
Indian Society

7Th Std - Moondram
Paruva Thoguppu 2

8Th Std - Tamil
Tamil - 8Th Std
Surrulath Thalankali
Thamilaka Kodaikal
Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi

201913

201912

201942

201939

201901
201902
201919
201947

ms008
201920
201947

201947
201921
201905

201928

201920

201944

201912

201901

201946
201902
201929
ms008
201947
201926

201926

DKO009

201950

201946
201902

201947

DKO009

VIIAYAPRIYAS K

SIVAGAMI V

JACKLINE PRINCY |

DIVYA S

KAMALI S
RAMYAT
KAVIYA SREE K
DIVYABHARATHY V

MSUGANTHI
KIRUTHIKA S
DIVYABHARATHY V

DIVYABHARATHY V
NISHANTHI M
JACQULINE A

ANUSHA A

KIRUTHIKA S

SANDHIYA K

SIVAGAMI V

KAMALI S

AARTHIV
RAMYAT
GAYATHRI A
MSUGANTHI
DIVYABHARATHY V
SATHIYAVANI S

SATHIYAVANI S

DKAVITHA

JSANTHIYA

AARTHI V
RAMYAT

DIVYABHARATHY V

DKAVITHA

19/09/2019

19/09/2019
19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019
19/09/2019
19/09/2019
19/09/2019

19/09/2019
20/09/2019
20/09/2019

20/09/2019
20/09/2019
20/09/2019

20/09/2019

20/09/2019

20/09/2019

20/09/2019

20/09/2019

20/09/2019
20/09/2019
20/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019

23/09/2019

23/09/2019

23/09/2019

23/09/2019
23/09/2019

23/09/2019

23/09/2019
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Indhiya Samudhayathil

262 26651 . DKO009 DKAVITHA 23/09/2019
Malarum Kalvi
263 27002 Pattham Vaguppu- 10 201929 GAYATHRI A 23/09/2019
Melnilaip Pallik Kalvi
264 4824  (Higher Secondary ms008 MSUGANTHI 23/09/2019
Education)
Kannadasanin Arthamulla
265 11981 Indu Matham Ettam 201943 KOWSALYA M 24/09/2019
Paagam Pogam Rogam
Yogam
266 14761 Treasury OF Literature A 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 24/09/2019
Place To Dream
267 15707 Thamilnadu Sutrula Oru 201944 SANDHIYA K 24/09/2019
Kannottam
268 15792  Foundations Of Education 201907 KAAVIYAP 24/09/2019
269 2632  Cakes And Ale 201908 PREETHIP J 24/09/2019
270 11584 Makkal Potrum Mahatma 201901 KAMALI S 25/09/2019
271 1507  Naam Arintha Gandhiji 201940 EZHILARASI R 25/09/2019
272 1508  Naam Arintha Gandhiji 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 25/09/2019
273 1510  Naam Arintha Gandhiji 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 25/09/2019
274 1515  Naam Arintha Gandhiji 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 25/09/2019
275 1516  Naam Arintha Gandhiji 201938 ABIRAMI S 25/09/2019
276 1518  Naam Arintha Gandhiji 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 25/09/2019
277 1519  Naam Arintha Gandhiji 201939 DIVYA S 25/09/2019

Development Of Education
278 18224  In Emerging India And Its 201935 SHWETA P 25/09/2019
Current Problems

279 19978 Thamilnattil Gandhi 201902 RAMYAT 25/09/2019
280 21399 Foundations Of Education 201940 EZHILARASI R 25/09/2019
281 21950 8Th Std - English 201912 SIVAGAMI V 25/09/2019
282 21996 10Th Std - English 201912 SIVAGAMI V 25/09/2019
283 2305 U1aga Uthamar 201929 GAYATHRI A 25/09/2019
Gandhiyadikal
284 24669 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201901 KAMALI S 25/09/2019
285 24671 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201929 GAYATHRI A 25/09/2019
286 24672 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201902 RAMYAT 25/09/2019
287 24673 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201917 KALAIPRIYA V 25/09/2019
288 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201927 SUBATHRA M 25/09/2019
289  25p12 | harkkalaIndia 201939 DIVYA S 25/09/2019

Samuthayamum Kalvium
200 25616 | Narkkalaindia 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 25/09/2019
Samuthayamum Kalvium

Tharkaala Indhiya

291 26416 . 201917 KALAIPRIYA V 25/09/2019
Samudhayamum Kalvium

202 2pa17 | narkadlaindhiya 201927 SUBATHRA M 25/09/2019
Samudhayamum Kalvium

293 26419 Tharkaala Indhiya 201918 KAMALI A 25/09/2019

Samudhayamum Kalvium

Digitally signed by S SANTHI
S SA NTH Date: 2023.04.13 16:48:03

+05'30'



294

295

296
297

298

299

300
301
302
303
304

305
306

307

308

309
310

311

312
313

314

315

316

317

318

319

26420

26902

26956
26998

4360

8862

1513
18328
24650
24670
25927

26793

26986

27149

27151

14761
14773

25745

26418
18732

21169

27109

14125

17908

18166

18495

Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium

Ezham Vaguppu- 7 Mudhal
Paruvam Thoguthi- |

Onbatham Vaguppu- 9
Pattham Vaguppu- 10

Non Parametric Statistics -
A Contemporary Approach

M K Gandhi An Auto
Biography Or The Story Of
My Experiments With
Truth

Naam Arintha Gandhiji
Nilavodu Vaan Mugil
Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi
Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum
Udarkalvi

Pattham Vaguppu- 10
Onbatham Vaguppu- Tamil
Muthal Paruvam Thoguthi-
2

Onbatham Vaguppu- 9
Muthal Paruvam Thoguthi-
2

Treasury Of Literature A
Place To Dream

Celebrate

Tharkkala Indiaum
Kalvium

Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Asiriyar Kalvi

Kalvi Aaraichi
Nerimuraigal

Kalvi Aaraichiyil
Adipadaigal

Educational Administration
Management And
Supervision Principles And
Practices

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Valarnthu Varum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Foundations Of Education

201915

201933

201905
201919

vp004

201904

201944
201946
201947
201916
201903

pgl1901
201946

ss002

ss002

201912
201908

201944

201944
pg1902
pg1902

pg1902

201931

201928

201944

201904

ARULMOZHI V

MERCELINE MARY J

JACQULINE A
KAVIYA SREE K

VPRIYA

HASHMITHAA S

SANDHIYA K
AARTHIV

DIVYABHARATHY V

DIVYA K
SUBALAKSHMI D

DHANALAKSHMI V

AARTHIV

SSANTHI

SSANTHI

SIVAGAMI V
PREETHIPJ

SANDHIYA K

SANDHIYA K
KALYANI P

KALYANI P

KALYANI P

KEERTHANA K

ANUSHA A

SANDHIYA K

HASHMITHAA S

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019
25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

26/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019

26/09/2019

26/09/2019

27/09/2019

27/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019

28/09/2019

28/09/2019
30/09/2019

30/09/2019

30/09/2019
01/10/2019

01/10/2019
01/10/2019

01/10/2019
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Educational Innovations

320 18503 201932 MADHU BALA S 01/10/2019
And Management

321 18695  Asiriyar Kalvi pg1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 01/10/2019

322 19755 Appllcc'-:\tlon Of fetIn 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 01/10/2019
Education

323 20136 Foundations Of Education 201941 HARINI S 01/10/2019

324 21146 Kalvip Pudumaigalum rs011 RSARASWATHY 01/10/2019

Melanmaiyum
325 21236 Educational Innovations rs011 RSARASWATHY 01/10/2019
And Management

Tamil Karpithalil

326 22749 . 201929 GAYATHRI A 01/10/2019
Puthumikal
Thamil Karpithal

327 23007 Puthumaikal Sirapputh 201901 KAMALI S 01/10/2019
Thamil

328 23021 Valamnthu Varum Indhia 201923 POOVIZHI G 01/10/2019

Samuthayathil Kalvi

320 23469 Educational Innovations 201932 MADHU BALA S 01/10/2019
And Management

330 23927 Foundations Of Education 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 01/10/2019
Thamil Karpithal

331 24652  Puthumaikal Sirapputh 201931 KEERTHANA K 01/10/2019
Thamil

332 25025 Asiriar Kalvi pg1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 01/10/2019

333 25481 edagogy Of School 201910 RAMYASRI M 01/10/2019

Subject English

334 gsp13 | harkkaladndia 201918 KAMALI A 01/10/2019
Samuthayamum Kalvium

335 gsp1q | harkkaladndia 201917 KALAIPRIYA V 01/10/2019
Samuthayamum Kalvium

336 25615 | arkkaladndia 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 01/10/2019
Samuthayamum Kalvium

337 g5757 | harkkalalndia 201921 NISHANTHI M 01/10/2019
Samuthayamum Kalvium

Tharkkala India

338 25758 . 201915 ARULMOZHI V 01/10/2019
Samuthayamum Kalvium

339 26132 Ict In Education 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 01/10/2019

sa0  26a1g | narkadlaindhiya 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 01/10/2019
Samudhayamum Kalvium

341 26623 Foundadtions Of Education 201941 HARINI S 01/10/2019

st 10236 Nunnilai Karpithal Or 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 03/10/2019
Arimugam

343 11288 Sri Annai Amara Kadaigal pro12 PREMA RAMESH 03/10/2019

344 11584 Makkal Potrum Mahatma va008 VARUL SELVI 03/10/2019

345 1520  Naam Arintha Gandhiji va008 VARUL SELVI 03/10/2019
Innovations In Education

346 16481 And Educational 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 03/10/2019
Technology
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347

348

349

350

351

352
353

354

355

356

357
358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

16482

18277a

18361

18502

18875

19758
20420

21237

21399

22758

23000
23000

23384

23470

23498

23562

23615

23617

24053

24753

25477

25479

25612

25615

25616

25926

26416

Innovations In Education
And Educational
Technology
Educational Innovation
And Management
Teaching Of Physical
Science

Educational Innovations
And Management
Educational Innovations
And Management
Teaching Of Physical
Science

Awakening India
Educational Innovations
And Management

Foundations Of Education

Malarum Inthiya
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Nunnilai Karpithal
Nunnilai Karpithal
Padaporul & Kanitham
Karppikum Muraikal - |
Educational Innovations
And Management
Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Educational Innovations
And Management

Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium

Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium
Padapporul & Kanitham
Karppigum Muraikal

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai

Thida Manpadum
Education In Emerging
Indian Society

Pedagogy Of School
Subject English
Tharkkala India
Samuthayamum Kalvium
Tharkkala India
Samuthayamum Kalvium
Tharkkala India
Samuthayamum Kalvium
Kalvium
Samuthayamayamathalum
Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium

201911

201905

201930

201937

201931

201930
201928

201943

201940

PG1902

201926
RS011

rs011

201922

PG1902

201904

201922

201923

rs011

201918

va008

201911

201939

201916

201942

PG1902

201944

SABEEKA BANU M

JACQULINE A

KARTHIKA B

VAISALI G

KEERTHANA K

KARTHIKA B
ANUSHA A

KOWSALYA M

EZHILARASI R

KALYANI P

SATHIYAVANI S
RSARASWATHY

RSARASWATHY

PAVITHRA M

KALYANI P

HASHMITHAA S

PAVITHRA M

POOVIZHI G

RSARASWATHY

KAMALI A

VARUL SELVI

SABEEKA BANU M

DIVYA S

DIVYA K

JACKLINE PRINCY |

KALYANI P

SANDHIYA K

03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/10/2019
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374

375

376

377

378

379
380
381
382

383

384

385

386
387
388
389

390

391

392

393

394
395

396

397

398
399

26517

26653

27324

27335

27336

4750
8744

13326
14544

21477

21764

23011

23559
23590
24032

24707

25057

25625

25925

26009

26640
26805

13234

16482

18277a

18524

Contemporary India And
Education

Kanitham Karppithal Thaal-
1 (2011- 2012)

Pedagogy Of Science
Physical Science -Part -li
Text Book For B.Ed
Pedagogy Of Science
Physical Science -Part -1
Text Book For B.Ed
Pedagogy Of Science
Physical Science -Part -1
Text Book For B.Ed
Micro Teaching A
Handbook For Teachers
Innovations In Education
Contemporary India And
Education

Kalviyil Pudumaigal
Kalvi Puthumaikalum
Melanmaium

Theory And Principles Of
Education

Kalvi Pudumaigalum
Kalaithidamum

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Malanmium

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Kalvi Puthumaikalum
Kalaithidamum

Tamil Karpikkum Muraikal
Ulaviyal Kulanthai
Mempadu Marrum
Karpithal

Varalaru Karppikum
Muraikal

Kalvium
Samuthayamayamathalum

Thamil Karpithal Pakuthi-1

Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi
Tamilmozhi Karppithal
Overcoming Common
Problems Overcoming
Tension

Innovations In Education
And Educational
Technology

Educational Innovation
And Management
Educational Innovations

201910

rs011

201932

201932

201937

RS011
201908
201925
201945

201938

201904

201917

201938
201938
201945

201923

201941

201947

pgl1901

201945

ms008
201938

201909

201940

201949

201906

RAMYASRI M

RSARASWATHY

MADHU BALA S

MADHU BALA S

VAISALI G

RSARASWATHY
PREETHIPJ
PRIYADHARSHINI R
SWARNAMUGI R

ABIRAMI S

HASHMITHAA S

KALAIPRIYAV

ABIRAMI S
ABIRAMI S
SWARNAMUGI R

POOVIZHI G

HARINI S

DIVYABHARATHY V

DHANALAKSHMI V

SWARNAMUGI R

MSUGANTHI
ABIRAMI S

RABIYA G

EZHILARASI R

ROOHI ABISHA A

JEEVITHAR

03/10/2019

03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019
04/10/2019
04/10/2019

04/10/2019
04/10/2019
04/10/2019

04/10/2019
04/10/2019
04/10/2019

04/10/2019

04/10/2019

04/10/2019
04/10/2019

04/10/2019

04/10/2019
04/10/2019

09/10/2019

09/10/2019

09/10/2019

09/10/2019
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400
401
402
403
404

405
406

407

408

409

410

411
412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422
423

424

425

426

427
428

429

19390
21638
22767
23432
23496

23588
24671

24910

25451

26476

26494

26657
26789

26791

26792

26805

12938

12950

13118

16453

16481

16660

16915
18109

18166

18970

19078

21156
21157

21237

School Mnagement And
Pedagogics Of Education
Teaching Of Biology
Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Pothu Tamil - |

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Kalviel Puthumikalum
Malanmium

Health And Physical
Education

Tamil Mozhi Karppithal
B.Ed Mudhalam Aandu
Pedagogy Of Biological
Science Part-1
Methodology)

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi
Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum
Udarkalvi

Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum
Udarkalvi

Tamilmozhi Karppithal
Educational Psychology
For B Ed Regular And
Correspondence Students
Teaching Of History For
Students Of Education
Kings Developmental
Psychology

Kaanamazhai Nee Enakku
Innovations In Education
And Educational
Technology

Katralin Ulavial Matrum
Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
The Dark Room
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Valarnthu Varum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Podhu Thamil Karpithal
Development Of Learner
And Teaching Learning
Process

Kalvi Ulavial

Kalvi Ulavial

Educational Innovations
And Management

201930
201943
201942
201938
201934

201903
201906

201929

PG1902

201939

201940

201931
PG1902

PG1902

PG1901

201938

201928

201950

201911

pg1901

201925

201938

201904
201918

201944

201919

201904

201902
201929

201948

KARTHIKA B
KOWSALYA M
JACKLINE PRINCY |
ABIRAMI S
MONISHA M

SUBALAKSHMI D
JEEVITHAR

GAYATHRI A

KALYANI P

DIVYA S

EZHILARASI R

KEERTHANA K
KALYANI P

KALYANI P

DHANALAKSHMI V

ABIRAMI S

ANUSHA A

JSANTHIYA

SABEEKA BANU M

DHANALAKSHMI V

PRIYADHARSHINI R

ABIRAMI S

HASHMITHAA S
KAMALI A

SANDHIYA K

KAVIYA SREE K

HASHMITHAA S

RAMYAT
GAYATHRI A

PRIYANKA V

09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019

09/10/2019
09/10/2019

09/10/2019
09/10/2019

09/10/2019
09/10/2019

09/10/2019
09/10/2019

09/10/2019

09/10/2019

09/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019
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430 21238 Educational Innovations 201920 KIRUTHIKA'S 10/10/2019
And Management

Ulavial Katraluim Manitha

431 21478 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 10/10/2019
Membadum

432 21660 Podhuth Thamil Karpithal 201944 SANDHIYA K 10/10/2019

433 21783 Educational Psychology 201905 JACQULINE A 10/10/2019

434 22741 Kalvilpputhumlkalum 201939 DIVYA S 10/10/2019
Kalaithidda Mampadum

435 22770 Ka!VIp Puthumikalum Kalai 201946 AARTHI V 10/10/2019
Thida Manpadum

436 22771 Ka!VIp Puthumikalum Kalai 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 10/10/2019
Thida Manpadum

437 22930 Tamil Karplthalll 201922 PAVITHRA M 10/10/2019
Puthumikal

438 23015 Padaporul & Tamil 201944 SANDHIYA K 10/10/2019
Karpithal
Padaporul & Tamil

439 23040 . . 201901 KAMALI S 10/10/2019
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Tamil Karpithalil

440 23381 . 201932 MADHU BALA S 10/10/2019
Puthumikal

441 23467 Educational Innovations 201912 SIVAGAMI V 10/10/2019

And Management

442 23469 Educational Innovations 201905 JACQULINE A 10/10/2019
And Management

443 23469 Educational Innovations 201950 JSANTHIYA 10/10/2019
And Management

444 23471 Educational Innovations 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 10/10/2019

And Management

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai

Thida Manpadum

g o35z Dlavial Nokkil Karralum 0 o) RAMYA T 10/10/2019
Manitha Mempadum

Kalvi Puthumikalum

445 23493 201921 NISHANTHI M 10/10/2019

447 23615 i 201927 SUBATHRA M 10/10/2019
Malanmaium

ss  23e1p  FalViPuthumikalum 201901 KAMALI S 10/10/2019
Malanmaium

449 24051 Padapgrul & Thamil . 201921 NISHANTHI M 10/10/2019
Karppikum Pothu Thamil

450 24054 Padapporul & Kanitham 201915 ARULMOZHI V 10/10/2019

Karppigum Muraikal

451 24064 KaIV.IeI P-uthumlkalum 201916 DIVYA K 10/10/2019
Kalai Thida Mempadum

452 24357 Foundations Of Education 201914 AGNELO SHINY A 10/10/2019

453 2ape5 Syehology Of Learners 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 10/10/2019
And Learning

454 2ap66 Syehology Of Learners 201948 PRIYANKA V 10/10/2019
And Learning

455 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201934 MONISHA M 10/10/2019

456 24675 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 10/10/2019
Karralum
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457

458

459

460

461
462
463
464
465
466

467

468
469

470

471

472

473

474

475
476
477
478
479
480
481

482

483
484
485

486
487

488

24677

24680

24737

24738

24769
24771
24772
24774
24776
24960

25946

26519
26548

26637

26747

27173

27183

27192

27238
27247
3092
3694
15209
16465
16509

17573

20187
21396
21453

23432
23454

23657

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Psychology Of Learners
And Learning
Psychology Of Learners
And Learning
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Black Board Sketches
Kalvip Puthumaikalum
Melanmaium
Psychology Of Learning
And Development
Teaching Of Biology
Karpoor Mattrum Kattral
Ulaviyal

Tamil Karppithalin
Pudhumaigal Sirappu Tamil

Tharkala Indiavum
Kalviyum

Knowledge And
Curriculum

Tharkkala Indiavum
Kalviyum B.Ed., (2016-
2017) Ist Year

Pedagogy Of English
Pedagogy Of Biological
Science Part-1
Educational Psychology
Foundation Of Education
Sri Sarada Devi
Vazhkkaiyum
Upadesangalum

Kalvi Ulavial

Sreemathi

Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Peace And Human Rights
Education

Educational Psychology
Peace Education Frame
Work For Teachers
Pothu Tamil - |
Uerariveyal

Educational Philosophy Of
Swami Vivekananda

201927

201918

201907

201914

201919
201947
201901
201915
201926
201937

201946

201924
201943

201924

201947

pg1902

201941

pg1902

201949
201940
201911
201933
201902
201938
PRO12

va008

201911
201943
201908

201947
201939

201913

SUBATHRAM

KAMALI A

KAAVIYAP

AGNELO SHINY A

KAVIYA SREE K
DIVYABHARATHY V
KAMALI S
ARULMOZHI V
SATHIYAVANI S
VAISALI G

AARTHIV

VPRITHA

KOWSALYA M

VPRITHA

DIVYABHARATHY V

KALYANI P

HARINI S

KALYANI P

ROOHI ABISHA A
EZHILARASI R
SABEEKA BANU M
MERCELINE MARY J
RAMYAT
ABIRAMI S
PREMA RAMESH

VARUL SELVI

SABEEKA BANU M
KOWSALYA M
PREETHIPJ

DIVYABHARATHY V
DIVYA S

VIUAYAPRIYAS K

10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019

11/10/2019

11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019

11/10/2019
11/10/2019

11/10/2019
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489
490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502
503

504

505
506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514
515
516
517

518

23966
24670

27207

27254

12938

13699

14001

14002

16481

16920

17391

18074

18364

18502
18604

18762

20100
21158

21663

23494

23648

23662

24029

24210

24229

24511
24670
24672
24673

24679

Robin Kid

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Contemporary India And
Education

Knowledge And
Curriculum

Educational Psychology
For B Ed Regular And
Correspondence Students
Agni Siragugal Suya
Saritham

Ezhuchi Deepangal
Kalam Enbavar Yaar Avar
Manitharul Oru Manickam
Innovations In Education
And Educational
Technology

Indomitable Spirit

Annai Sri Sarada Devi
Virivana Vazhkkai
Varalaru

Teaching Of English
Peace Education
Framework For Teachers
Educational Innovations
And Management

Kalvi Ulavial

Kalvi Ulavial B Ed Katral
Karpithal

Sri Sarada Devi The Holy
Mother

Kalvi Ulavial

Peace And Value Education

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum
Methods Of Teaching
Mathematics

Educational Philosophy Of
Swami Vivekananda

Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium

Teaching Of History A
Practical Approach

Karral Marrum Manitha
Valarchi Ulaviyal

Kalam Oru Sariththiram
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

PRO12
201944

201940

201907

201943

201918

kkd06

kkd06

201936

201913

201902

201910

201950

201941
201919

201929

201925
201947

201928

201942

rs011

201913

201942

201948

201946

201939
201919
201916
201923

201944

PREMA RAMESH
SANDHIYA K

EZHILARASI R

KAAVIYAP

KOWSALYA M

KAMALI A

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

VIIAYAKAMALI S

VIIAYAPRIYAS K

RAMYAT

RAMYASRI M

JSANTHIYA

HARINI S
KAVIYA SREE K

GAYATHRI A

PRIYADHARSHINI R
DIVYABHARATHY V

ANUSHA A

JACKLINE PRINCY |

RSARASWATHY

VIIAYAPRIYAS K

JACKLINE PRINCY |

PRIYANKA V

AARTHI V

DIVYA S
KAVIYA SREE K
DIVYA K
POOVIZHI G

SANDHIYA K

11/10/2019
11/10/2019

11/10/2019

11/10/2019
14/10/2019

14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019
14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019
14/10/2019

14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019

14/10/2019
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Teaching Of Biological

519 24682 . 201940 EZHILARASI R 14/10/2019
Science

520 24701 Psychology Of Learning 201949 ROOHI ABISHA A 14/10/2019
And Development

521 24737 PSyChOIOgY Of Learners 201935 SHWETA P 14/10/2019
And Learning

522 25551 KnOWIEdge And 201948 PRIYANKA V 14/10/2019
Curriculum

523 25945 Sama}kala Indiyaumu 201944 SANDHIYA K 14/10/2019
Kalvium

524 26499 Madhlpuparvu Mattrum 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 14/10/2019
Anumathi Kalvi

525 26514 Pedagogy Of English 201935 SHWETA P 14/10/2019
Language

526 26517 Contemporary India And va008 VARUL SELVI 14/10/2019
Education

527 27248 TeChn.Iques Of Micro 201936 VIUAYAKAMALI S 14/10/2019
Teaching

528 27255 <nowledge And 201940 EZHILARASI R 14/10/2019
Curriculum

529 3092  Educational Psychology 201941 HARINI S 14/10/2019

530  gags inguistics In Language 201930 KARTHIKA B 14/10/2019
Teaching

531 17124 Fainthamil Karpikkum 201902 RAMYA T 15/10/2019
Muraigal

532 18765  Uyiryial Karpithal 201944 SANDHIYA K 15/10/2019

533 22714  Sirabu Thamil dk009 DKAVITHA 15/10/2019
Content And Methods Of

534 22756  Teaching Of English 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 15/10/2019
General English

535 23sg0 | amil Karpithali 201934 MONISHA M 15/10/2019
Puthumikal

536 23451  Uerariveyal 201944 SANDHIYA K 15/10/2019

537 23553  Kanitham Karpithal rs011 RSARASWATHY 15/10/2019

538 23647 Methods Of Teaching rs011 RSARASWATHY 15/10/2019
Mathematics

539 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201927 SUBATHRA M 15/10/2019

540 24768 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201927 SUBATHRA M 15/10/2019

541 25479 PEd?QOQy Of. School 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 15/10/2019
Subject English

542 25569 Pedagogy Of English 201904 HASHMITHAA S 15/10/2019

543 25761 Kanitham Karpithal rs011 RSARASWATHY 15/10/2019
Nunukkankal

544 25762 Kanitham Karpithal rs011 RSARASWATHY 15/10/2019
Nunukkankal

545 4507 /AN SriSaradaDeviyin 000 JACQULINE A 15/10/2019
Varalaru

546 14004 Mayilvizhi Maan 201902 RAMYAT 16/10/2019

547 15016 Personality Development 201909 RABIYA G 16/10/2019

548 1520  Naam Arintha Gandhiji pro12 PREMA RAMESH 16/10/2019
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549
550
551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560
561

562

563

564

565
566

567

568

569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

577

578

579
580

581

15364
15734
18211

20187

21399

21400

23004

23644

23649

24677

24680

24773
25952

26280

27212

27255

601
21158

21204

21790

23452
23642
24669
24671
24671
24673
25239
25405

25480

26416

26519
26655

26656

Worlds Great Scientist
Newton Founder Of
Modern Physics
Educational Psychology
Mozhiyiyal

Peace And Human Rights
Education

Foundations Of Education

Methods Of Teaching
Biological Science
Thamil Karpithal Podhuth
Thamil

Techniques Of Teaching
English

Methods Of Teaching
Mathematics

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Ueriyal Karpithal Thal-1
Teaching Of History:
Modern Methods
Language Across The
Curriculum

Knowledge And
Curriculum

Teaching Of English
Kalvi Ulavial

Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Education In Emerging
Indian Society
Uerariveyal

Teaching Of English
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Valu Education

Value Education
Pedagogy Of School
Subject English
Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Psychology Of Learning
And Development
Uyirial Karppitha

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

201935
201932
201901

201936

201936

201941

201901

201935

201924

201939

201909

201902
201944

201950

201907

201907

201911
201902

201906

201940

201942
201935
201923
201947
201902
201917
va008
va008

201920

ms008

201924
201939

201931

SHWETAP
MADHU BALA S
KAMALI S

VIAYAKAMALI S

VIAYAKAMALI S

HARINI S

KAMALI S

SHWETAP

VPRITHA

DIVYA S

RABIYA G

RAMYAT
SANDHIYA K

JSANTHIYA

KAAVIYAP

KAAVIYAP

SABEEKA BANU M
RAMYAT

JEEVITHAR

EZHILARASI R

JACKLINE PRINCY |
SHWETAP
POOVIZHI G
DIVYABHARATHY V
RAMYAT
KALAIPRIYAV
VARUL SELVI
VARUL SELVI

KIRUTHIKA S

MSUGANTHI

VPRITHA

DIVYA S

KEERTHANA K

16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019

16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019

16/10/2019

16/10/2019
16/10/2019

16/10/2019
16/10/2019

16/10/2019

16/10/2019
17/10/2019

17/10/2019

17/10/2019

17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019

17/10/2019
17/10/2019

17/10/2019
17/10/2019

17/10/2019
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582

583

584
585

586

587
588
589
590

591
592

593

594

595

596
597
598

599

600

601
602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612
613

4507

11497

11505
11624

11637

11660
11737
11766
11804

12977
13006

16703

17917

18040

18328
19055
20367

20371

20373

2075
21156

21251

21413

21664

22755

23439

24052

24063

24083

24652

24669
24672

Annai Sri Sarada Deviyin
Varalaru

Pandava Gowrava Perumai

Maarkandeyan Naadagam
Ekalaivanin Gurubakthi
Bakthanin Perumai
Nadagam

Dhavap Puthalvargal
Ramabaktha Anjaneyan
Thapopalan

Vaali Motcham

Raja Raja Cholan Sarithra
Nadagam

Harichandran Nadagam

Foundations Of Education

Principles Of Teaching
English

Kalviyiyal Pudumaigalum
Maelanmaiyum

Nilavodu Vaan Mugil
Teaching Of English
Viradha Veerar Bishmar
Bhavatharaniyin
Paramabakthar

Vibhishananin Saranagathi

Dhana Viran Karnan
Drama

Kalvi Ulavial

Parvathi Lakshmi
Saraswathi Karvapangam

Foundations Of Education

Peace And Value Education

Ulaviyal Karpithalum
Manitha Manpadum
Kanitham Karpikkum
Muraigal 1

Padapporul & Kanitham
Karppigum Muraikal
Ulavial Katraluim Manitha
Membadum

Ulaviyal Karpithalum
Manitha Manpadum
Thamil Karpithal
Puthumaikal Sirapputh
Thamil

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

201906

dk009

dk009
dk009

dk009

dk009
ak010
dk009
dk009

dk009
dk009

201924

201928

201923

pg1901
201932
ak010

ak010

dk009

dk009
201901

dk009

201920

201943

201922

201916

201922

201915

201916

201934

201926
201926

JEEVITHAR

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
AKAVITHA
DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
DKAVITHA

VPRITHA

ANUSHA A

POOVIZHI G

DHANALAKSHMI V
MADHU BALA S
AKAVITHA

AKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

KAMALI S

DKAVITHA

KIRUTHIKA S

KOWSALYA M

PAVITHRA M

DIVYA K

PAVITHRA M

ARULMOZHI V

DIVYA K

MONISHA M

SATHIYAVANI S
SATHIYAVANI S

17/10/2019

18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019

18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019

18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019

18/10/2019

18/10/2019

18/10/2019
18/10/2019
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Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum

614 24675 201916 DIVYA K 18/10/2019
Karralum

615 24677 UIaVIyaI Nokkil Karporum 201915 ARULMOZHI V 18/10/2019
Karralum

616 24678 UIaVIyaI Nokkil Karporum 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 18/10/2019
Karralum

617 24679 UIaVIyaI Nokkil Karporum 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 18/10/2019
Karralum

618 24776  Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201934 MONISHA M 18/10/2019

619 25614 Tharkkala India . 201939 DIVYA S 18/10/2019
Samuthayamum Kalvium

620 25766 Asiriyar Kalvi pg1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 18/10/2019

621 25774 Kamt.ham Karplkkum 201918 KAMALI A 18/10/2019
Muraikal

622 26514 PEdag()gy of EngIISh 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 18/10/2019
Language

623 15792 Foundations Of Education 201940 EZHILARASI R 19/10/2019

India Samuthayathil
624 16237 Ezhunthulla Kalvisar 201923 POOVIZHI G 19/10/2019
Araikoovalgal
General English B Ed

625 18527 . 201928 ANUSHA A 19/10/2019
Optional |

626 18777 Podhu Thamil Karpithal 201923 POOVIZHI G 19/10/2019

627 20193 Peace Education Frame 201904 HASHMITHAA S 19/10/2019

Work For Teachers

Peace Education Frame
628 20193 201905 JACQULINE A 19/10/2019
Work For Teachers Q

629 21399 Foundations Of Education 201936 VIJAYAKAMALI S 19/10/2019

630 21453 cace Education Frame 201930 KARTHIKA B 19/10/2019
Work For Teachers

631 21660 Podhuth Thamil Karpithal 201931 KEERTHANA K 19/10/2019

632 21661 Podhuth Thamil Karpithal 201940 EZHILARASI R 19/10/2019

633 21663 Peace And Value Education 201937 VAISALI G 19/10/2019

634 21783  Educational Psychology 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 19/10/2019

635 23927 Foundations Of Education 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 19/10/2019

636 24665 | Sychology Of Learners 201936 VIJAYAKAMALI S 19/10/2019
And Learning

637  2ap66 | Sychology Of Learners 201904 HASHMITHAA S 10/10/2019
And Learning

638 24673 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 19/10/2019

630 25479 edagogy Of School 201930 KARTHIKA B 10/10/2019
Subject English

640 25480 edagogy Of School 201928 ANUSHA A 10/10/2019
Subject English

641 25481 edagogy Of School 201937 VAISALI G 10/10/2019
Subject English

642 26419 Tharkaala Indhiya 201944 SANDHIYA K 19/10/2019

Samudhayamum Kalvium
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643
644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658
659
660

661

662

663
664
665
666

667

668

26791
27178

16446

16481

18293

18875

21657

22757

22930

23013

23014

23494

23563

23615

24032

24064
24707

25840

14008

18751

18970
21473
22687

23036

23038

23060

Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum
Udarkalvi

Learning And Teaching
Kalvi Aaraichi
Nerimuraigal
Innovations In Education
And Educational
Technology

Kalviyiyal Sirapputh
Thamil

Educational Innovations
And Management
Teaching Of Biology
Content And Methods Of
Teaching Of English
General English

Tamil Karpithalil
Puthumikal

Thamil Karpithal
Pudumaikal (Sirabu
Thamil)

Thamil Karpithal
Pudumaikal (Sirabu
Thamil)

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum
Educational Innovations
And Management

Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium

Kalvi Puthumaikalum
Kalaithidamum

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Kalai Thida Mempadum
Tamil Karpikkum Muraikal
Skills & Strategies Of
Teaching Mathematics
Kanaiyazhiyin Kanavu
Sirukadaigal

Upkars Lic Gic Oic
Assistant Administrative
Officers Exam Generalists
Podhu Thamil Karpithal
Tamil Paitrivuppu
Nutpangal

Pothu Tamil Karppithal
Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Pothu Tamil Katral
Karppithal

pg1902
ak010

PG1901

201913

DKO009

201942

201940

201920

201903

201925

201901

201942

201914

201944

DKO009

201945
201927

201920

PG1901

ss002

201923
201917
201919

201933

201945

201940

KALYANI P
AKAVITHA

DHANALAKSHMI V

VIIAYAPRIYAS K

DKAVITHA

JACKLINE PRINCY |

EZHILARASI R

KIRUTHIKA S

SUBALAKSHMI D

PRIYADHARSHINI R

KAMALI S

JACKLINE PRINCY |

AGNELO SHINY A

SANDHIYA K

DKAVITHA

SWARNAMUGI R
SUBATHRA M

KIRUTHIKA S

DHANALAKSHMI V

SSANTHI

POOVIZHI G
KALAIPRIYAV
KAVIYA SREE K

MERCELINE MARY J

SWARNAMUGI R

EZHILARASI R

19/10/2019
19/10/2019

21/10/2019
21/10/2019

21/10/2019

21/10/2019

21/10/2019

21/10/2019
21/10/2019

21/10/2019

21/10/2019

21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019

21/10/2019
21/10/2019

21/10/2019

22/10/2019

22/10/2019

22/10/2019
22/10/2019
22/10/2019

22/10/2019
22/10/2019

22/10/2019
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669

670
671
672

673

674

675

676

677
678

679
680
681

682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698
699
700
701

702

703
704

705

24050

24771
25570
26655

26746

26808

13910

14206

14775
16453

17908
18109
20187

21406
21706
24767
24769
24770
24772
24773
24774
24775
24893

27145

11149

12938

13610

16007

16129

16854
16917
16966
18566

18942

19390
20083

20100

Padaporul & Thamil
Karppikum Pothu Thamil
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Pedagogy Of English
Uyirial Karppitha
Paadaprul Mattrum Tamil
Karppithal Pothu Tamil
Paadaporul Mattrum Tamil
Karppithal

Namadhu Indiath
Thalaivargal

Great Freedom Fighters Of
The World

Explore

Kaanamazhai Nee Enakku
Essentials Of Educational
Psychology
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Peace And Human Rights
Education

Value Education

King Solomons Mines
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Mathippunark Kalvi
Story Time- A Collection
Of Fables And Folk Tales
Book- |

Manitha Uravugal
Educational Psychology
For B Ed Regular And
Correspondence Students
Nallavannam Vazhalam
Unnai Uruvakku
Namadhu Arivial
Thozhilnutpa Varalaru
Oor Iravu

The English Teacher
Periarin Penniayam
Tippu Sultan

Paaventharin Irunda Veedu

School Mnagement And
Pedagogics Of Education
Educational Psychology
Sri Sarada Devi The Holy
Mother

201903

201901
201914
201942

201903

201944

kkd06

kkd06

sv007
201911

201928
201942
201937

201928
sv007
201944
201922
201916
201918
201917
201929
201915
201945

sv007

201934

201931

201901

201941

201918

201943
201907
201925
201925

201941

201930
201937

201907

SUBALAKSHMI D

KAMALI S
AGNELO SHINY A
JACKLINE PRINCY |

SUBALAKSHMI D

SANDHIYA K

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

SVELVIZHI
SABEEKA BANU M

ANUSHA A
JACKLINE PRINCY |
VAISALI G

ANUSHA A
SVELVIZHI
SANDHIYA K
PAVITHRA M
DIVYA K
KAMALI A
KALAIPRIYAV
GAYATHRI A
ARULMOZHI V
SWARNAMUGI R

SVELVIZHI

MONISHA M

KEERTHANA K

KAMALI S

HARINI S

KAMALI A

KOWSALYA M
KAAVIYAP
PRIYADHARSHINI R
PRIYADHARSHINI R

HARINI S

KARTHIKA B

VAISALI G

KAAVIYAP

22/10/2019

22/10/2019
22/10/2019
22/10/2019

22/10/2019
22/10/2019
23/10/2019

23/10/2019

23/10/2019
23/10/2019

23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019

23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019

23/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019

25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019

25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019
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706
707

708

709

710

711

712

713
714
715
716

717

718

719

720
721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728
729

730

731

732

733

21615
22687

23014

23038

23069

23396

23398

23404
24155
24665
24673

24679

24680

24737

25774
25927

4591

8871

9179

9815

16443

18389

18889
19987

22930

23013

23588

24231

Stephen Hawking

Pothu Tamil Karppithal
Thamil Karpithal
Pudumaikal (Sirabu
Thamil)

Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
The Village By The Sea
Kanitham Karpithalil
Pudumaikal

Kanitham Karpithalil
Pudumaikal

Valarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Educational Psychology
Psychology Of Learners
And Learning

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Psychology Of Learners
And Learning

Kanitham Karpikkum
Muraikal

Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi
Manam Katha Bharatha
Veerar

Uyar Manithanai
Uruvakkum Gunangal
The Gospel Of The Holy
Mother Sri Sarada Devi
Avrivai Valarkkum Arivial
Sinthanaigal

India Samuthathil
Ezhunthulla Kalvi Sar
Araikkovalgal

Ugc Net Slet Education For
Jrf And Eligibility Test For
Lectureship

Asiriar Kalvi

Sangakala Maravar
Tamil Karpithalil
Puthumikal

Thamil Karpithal
Pudumaikal (Sirabu
Thamil)

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Valarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi

201914
201938

201901

201944

201914

201918

201915

201923
201937
201920
201927

201927

201919

201935

201917
201944

201934

201922

201907

201922

PG1902

vp004

PG1902
201947

201902

201903

201903

201944

AGNELO SHINY A
ABIRAMI S

KAMALI S

SANDHIYA K

AGNELO SHINY A

KAMALI A

ARULMOZHI V

POOVIZHI G
VAISALI G
KIRUTHIKA S
SUBATHRA M

SUBATHRA M

KAVIYA SREE K

SHWETAP

KALAIPRIYAV

SANDHIYA K

MONISHA M

PAVITHRA M

KAAVIYAP

PAVITHRA M

KALYANI P

VPRIYA

KALYANI P
DIVYABHARATHY V

RAMYAT

SUBALAKSHMI D

SUBALAKSHMI D

SANDHIYA K

25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019

25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019
29/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019
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734
735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745
746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

24969
25845

25926

25934

26028

26029

26030

10738
1170
12895

13099

13497
13541

14334

15539

18108

18769

19025

19613

21566

22917

23088

23173

23501

23563

23610

Narramil Karpikkum
Muraikal Pakuthi-2
Research Methodology
Kalvium
Samuthayamayamathalum
Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Azlakiya Maram : 18 Am
Nurrannu Indiayavil
Parampariyak Kalvi
Azlakiya Maram : 18 Am
Nurrannu Indiayavil
Parampariyak Kalvi
Azlakiya Maram : 18 Am
Nurrannu Indiayavil
Parampariyak Kalvi
Seithik Kadaigal
Sakunthala Nadaga
Aaraichi

History Quiz Book

New Lights Geography
Quiz

Millenium History Quiz
Book

India Quiz

Pandiyan Easy English
Grammar

Personality Development
Through Positive Thinking

Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Highschool English
Grammar And Composition

Thamil Mozhi Matrum
llakkia Varalaru
Mathodology Of
Educational Research
Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Research Method In
Education

Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Educational Innovations
And Management
Kalvi Ulavial

dk009
M201902

PG1901

PG1901

kkd06

kkd06

kkd06

201903
201923
ss002

ss002

ss002
ss002

201905

201909

sv007

sv007

sv007

201904

201903

m201901

sv007

m201902

sv007

201941

201916

DKAVITHA
SHAHINSHA N

DHANALAKSHMI V

DHANALAKSHMI V

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

SUBALAKSHMI D
POOVIZHI G
SSANTHI

SSANTHI

SSANTHI
SSANTHI

JACQULINE A

RABIYA G

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

HASHMITHAA S

SUBALAKSHMI D

MOHANAPRIYA D

SVELVIZHI

SHAHINSHA N

SVELVIZHI

HARINI S

DIVYA K

29/10/2019
29/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019
29/10/2019

29/10/2019

30/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019

30/10/2019

30/10/2019
30/10/2019

30/10/2019
30/10/2019

30/10/2019
30/10/2019

30/10/2019
30/10/2019

30/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019

30/10/2019

30/10/2019
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760 23721  Student Shyness 201909 RABIYA G 30/10/2019

761 25339  Ennglish Grammar 201909 RABIYA G 30/10/2019
762 25436  English Usage 201912 SIVAGAMI V 30/10/2019
763 25629 English Master ak010 AKAVITHA 30/10/2019

A Senior English Grammar

764 25896 ..
And Composition

201910 RAMYASRI M 30/10/2019

High School English
765 26025 Grammar And Composition 201913 VIAYAPRIYA S K 30/10/2019
- Wren And Martin

English Grammar Made

766 26119 Easy 201905 JACQULINE A 30/10/2019

767 26121 English .G.rammar And 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 30/10/2019
Composition

768 26137 English Grammar 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 30/10/2019

769 26169 English Grammar 201908 PREETHIPJ 30/10/2019

770 26262 Study Techniques 201941 HARINI S 30/10/2019
Tamil Mozhi Karppithal

771 26476 201926 SATHIYAVANI S 30/10/2019
B.Ed Mudhalam Aandu

772 26746 " oadaprul Matum Tamil -, o) POOVIZHI G 30/10/2019
Karppithal Pothu Tamil

773 geag  Cndlish Grammar 201906 JEEVITHAR 30/10/2019
Simplified

774 gpas Adventures In Religious 201937 VAISALI G 30/10/2019
Life Deluxe

775 14334 "andiyan Easy English 201905 JACQULINE A 31/10/2019
Grammar

776 14764 Treasury O Literature Sea SV007 SVELVIZHI 31/10/2019
Of Wonder

777 16413  Kalviyil Ulavial 201918 KAMALI A 31/10/2019
Innovations In Education

778 16481 And Educational 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 31/10/2019
Technology

779 21169 Kal\.” Aar_alchl M201902 SHAHINSHA N 31/10/2019
Nerimuraigal

780 21473 Tamil Paitrivuppu 201917 KALAIPRIYA V 31/10/2019
Nutpangal

781 22666 Foundations Of Education 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 31/10/2019

782 2303 odaporul & Tamil 201916 DIVYA K 31/10/2019

Karpithal Pothu Thamil
783 23078 Research In Education M201902 SHAHINSHA N 31/10/2019
Padaporul & Thamil
Karppikum Pothu Thamil
Psychology Of Learners
And Learning
786 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201944 SANDHIYA K 31/10/2019
Psychology Of Learners

784 24050 201944 SANDHIYA K 31/10/2019

785 24666 201913 VIJAYAPRIYAS K 31/10/2019

787 24738 - 201950 JSANTHIYA 31/10/2019
And Learning

788 26657 Tamil Karppikum Muraigal 201938 ABIRAMI S 31/10/2019

789 26805 Tamilmozhi Karppithal 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 31/10/2019
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Nunnilai Karpithal Or

790 10236 . 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 01/11/2019
Arimugam
Teaching Of History For

791 12951 . 201950 JSANTHIYA 01/11/2019
Students Of Education

792 13921 Project Based Learning For 201943 KOWSALYA M 01/11/2019
Developing Managers

793 14521 Teaching Of History 201948 PRIYANKA V 01/11/2019

794 16509 Sreemathi 201924 VPRITHA 01/11/2019

795 17734 Nu.nmlal Karpithal Oor 201921 NISHANTHI M 01/11/2019
Arimugam

796 18446 Tamilnadu Year Book 2010 kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 01/11/2019

797 18447 Tamilnadu Year Book 2010 kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 01/11/2019

798 21156 Kalvi Ulavial 201902 RAMYAT 01/11/2019

799 21665 Teaching Of Mathematics 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 01/11/2019

800 2210 Mah.aka.vl Bharathiar 201904 HASHMITHAA S 01/11/2019
Kavithaigal

801 23000 Nunnilai Karpithal 201924 VPRITHA 01/11/2019

802 23001 Nunnilai Karpithal 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY I 01/11/2019

803 23396 anitham Karpithalil 201915 ARULMOZHI V 01/11/2019
Pudumaikal

g4 p3agp K&IVIp Puthumikalum Kalai ), o KAMALI S 01/11/2019
Thida Manpadum

g0s 23617 alviPuthumikalum 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 01/11/2019
Malanmaium

806 24654 Kardal Karpor Ulaviyal 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY I 01/11/2019

807 24672 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201901 KAMALI S 01/11/2019

808 24718 Resear?h Methodology In m201902 SHAHINSHA N 01/11/2019
Education

809 24894  Mathippunark Kalvi 201944 SANDHIYA K 01/11/2019

810 25840 Skills & Strategies C.)f 201920 KIRUTHIKA' S 01/11/2019
Teaching Mathematics

811 26634 Educational Innovations 201930 KARTHIKA B 01/11/2019
And Management

812 26655 Uyirial Karppitha 201944 SANDHIYA K 01/11/2019

813 3943 Re§§arch In Education 3Rd m201901 MOHANAPRIYA D 01/11/2019
Edition

814 14520 Resear?h Methodology In m201901 MOHANAPRIYA D 04/11/2019
Education

815 15463 Micro Teaching A Practical 201922 PAVITHRA M 04/11/2019
Approach

816 16795 Mcro Teaching APractical o o KAMALI A 04/11/2019
Approach

817 21168 Kaly| Aar_alchl m201901 MOHANAPRIYA D 04/11/2019
Nerimuraigal

818 21236 Educational Innovations 201949 ROOHI ABISHA A 04/11/2019
And Management

810 20836 |MianaAmaithiyai Alikkum o o)) VPRITHA 04/11/2019
Ma Marunthu

820 2285  Seevagachinthamani 201924 VPRITHA 04/11/2019
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821

822
823
824

825

826

827

828
829
830
831

832

833

834

835

836

837
838
839

840

841

842

843
844
845
846

847
848
849
850
851

852

22930

23003
23651
11672

13966

13967

15208

20091
23598
25613
25719

26476

26500

26746

9187

9260

13898
14514
14521

14755

16984

17451

18074
18875
19055
21236

21724
21758
21758
21765
21912

22761

Tamil Karpithalil
Puthumikal

Nunnilai Karpithal

Nun Nilai Karpithal
Kulaindaigal Kalikkoodam
Nunnilai Karpithal
Arimugam

Nunnilai Karpithal
Arimugam

Sri Sarada Devi
Vazhkkaiyum
Upadesangalum

India Samuthayathil
Malarum Kalvi

Kalaith Thitta Valarchi
Tharkkala India
Samuthayamum Kalvium
Tamil Karpithal

Tamil Mozhi Karppithal
B.Ed Mudhalam Aandu
Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum
Udarkalvi

Paadaprul Mattrum Tamil
Karppithal Pothu Tamil
The Mother As | Saw Her
Sri Sarada Devi
Vazhkaiyum
Upadesangalum

Flowers Of The Soil Novel
Best Quotations
Teaching Of History
Treasury Of Literature
Emarald Forest

Values In Language Text
Books

Teaching Of English
Apractice Course For B Ed
Students

Teaching Of English
Educational Innovations
And Management
Teaching Of English
Educational Innovations
And Management
Teaching Of English
Teaching Of English
Teaching Of English
Teaching Of History
English 6-M Vaguppu

Content And Methods Of
Teaching English - Paper li

201903

201922
201918
201902

201916

201915

201908

PG1902
201901
201901
201929

201902

PG1901

201929

201927

201910

201911
201949
201948

201908

201949

201904

201911
rs011
201914
rs011

201904
201920
201943
201948
201906

201920

SUBALAKSHMI D

PAVITHRA M
KAMALI A
RAMYAT

DIVYA K

ARULMOZHI V

PREETHIPJ

KALYANI P

KAMALI S

KAMALI S
GAYATHRI A

RAMYAT

DHANALAKSHMI V

GAYATHRI A

SUBATHRA M

RAMYASRI M

SABEEKA BANU M
ROOHI ABISHA A
PRIYANKA V

PREETHIPJ

ROOHI ABISHA A

HASHMITHAA S

SABEEKA BANU M
RSARASWATHY
AGNELO SHINY A
RSARASWATHY

HASHMITHAA S
KIRUTHIKA S
KOWSALYA M
PRIYANKA V
JEEVITHAR

KIRUTHIKA S

04/11/2019

04/11/2019
04/11/2019
05/11/2019

05/11/2019

05/11/2019
05/11/2019

05/11/2019
05/11/2019
05/11/2019
05/11/2019

05/11/2019
05/11/2019

05/11/2019

05/11/2019
05/11/2019

06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019

06/11/2019

06/11/2019

06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019
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853

854

855
856

857

858

859

860
861
862

863

864
865
866

867

868
869

870

871
872

873

874

875
876

877
878
879

880
881

882

883
884

885

23001

23036

23038
23643

23761

25480

25481

25493
25568
25570

26317

26514
27236
601

9701

14334

14957

16232

21476
23241

23494

23559

24707
25097

26804
9003
9897

16854
24672

10236

11115
11185

13466

Nunnilai Karpithal
Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Teaching Of English

English Language Teaching

Pedagogy Of School
Subject English
Pedagogy Of School
Subject English
Educational Technology
Pedagogy Of English
Pedagogy Of English
Web Based Technology In
Education

Pedagogy Of English
Language

Teaching Of English
Teaching Of English

Sri Sarada Devi
Vazhkkaiyum
Upadesangalum
Pandiyan Easy English
Grammar

Coolie

Kattral Matrum Manitha
Valarchi Thodarbhana
Ulavial

Kalvi Puthumaikalum
Melanmaium

Siruvar Poonga

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum
Kalviel Puthumikalum
Malanmium

Tamil Karpikkum Muraikal
Kalkien Sirukathai

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

Educational Technology
Approches And Methods In
Language Teaching

Oor Iravu

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Nunnilai Karpithal Or
Arimugam

The Naked Face

Amma

Prachinaigalukku Mudivu
Kanpathu Eppadi

201919

201917

201944
201906

201943

201941

201913

201940
201910
201907

rs011

201912
201914
201905

201912

201905

201939

201944

201942
201905

201944

201938

201938
201933

201931
PG1901
kkdo6

201943
201944

201917

201911
201914

201910

KAVIYA SREE K

KALAIPRIYAV

SANDHIYA K
JEEVITHAR

KOWSALYA M

HARINI S

VIIAYAPRIYAS K

EZHILARASI R
RAMYASRI M
KAAVIYAP

RSARASWATHY

SIVAGAMI V
AGNELO SHINY A
JACQULINE A

SIVAGAMI V

JACQULINE A

DIVYA S

SANDHIYA K

JACKLINE PRINCY |
JACQULINE A

SANDHIYA K

ABIRAMI S

ABIRAMI S
MERCELINE MARY J

KEERTHANA K
DHANALAKSHMI V
KKAMALA DEVI

KOWSALYA M
SANDHIYA K

KALAIPRIYAV

SABEEKA BANU M
AGNELO SHINY A

RAMYASRI M

06/11/2019

06/11/2019

06/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019

06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019

06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019

07/11/2019

07/11/2019

07/11/2019

07/11/2019
07/11/2019

07/11/2019

07/11/2019

07/11/2019
07/11/2019

07/11/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019

08/11/2019
08/11/2019

12/11/2019

12/11/2019
12/11/2019

12/11/2019
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886 14988 Paramartha Guru Kadaigal 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 12/11/2019
Sri Sarada Devi

887 15208  Vazhkkaiyum 201914 AGNELO SHINY A 12/11/2019

Upadesangalum

Techniques Of

888 17779 . . 201924 VPRITHA 12/11/2019
Microteaching

889 18110 Kal\.” Aar.aIChl PG1902 KALYANI P 12/11/2019
Nerimuraigal

890 1857  The Red Badge Of Courage 201908 PREETHI P J 12/11/2019

891 18765 Uyiryial Karpithal 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 12/11/2019

892 18774 Kalaith Thitta Valarchi PG1902 KALYANI P 12/11/2019

893 18875 Educational Innovations 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 12/11/2019
And Management

894 21147 Kalvip PL_ldumalgaIum rs011 RSARASWATHY 12/11/2019
Melanmaiyum

go5 2103 Cuucational Innovations rs011 RSARASWATHY 12/11/2019
And Management

896 21469 Kalviyal Sirapputh Tamil 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 12/11/2019

897 21470 Kalviyal Sirapputh Tamil 201939 DIVYA S 12/11/2019

898 21714 Kalkiyin Alai .Osal 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 12/11/2019
Surukkuppathippu

899 21833  Podhuth Thamil Thal I 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 12/11/2019

900 22687 Pothu Tamil Karppithal 201923 POOVIZHI G 12/11/2019
Essentials Of Educatioal

901 22920 Technology - Innovations rs011 RSARASWATHY 12/11/2019
In Teaching Learning

o0 22030 amil Karpithali 201901 KAMALI S 12/11/2019
Puthumikal

903 23038 PadaporUI & Tamil . 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 12/11/2019
Karpithal Pothu Thamil

904 23241 Siruvar Poonga 201905 JACQULINE A 12/11/2019

905 23265 Thiruppur Kumaran 201929 GAYATHRI A 12/11/2019

906 23651 Nun Nilai Karpithal 201923 POOVIZHI G 12/11/2019

007 24501 SN Sarada Deviyarathu 201916 DIVYA K 12/11/2019
Saritham

908 24673 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201901 KAMALI S 12/11/2019

000  pa73s "Sychology O Learners 201950 ISANTHIYA 12/11/2019
And Learning

910 25952  Ueriyal Karpithal Thal-1 201944 SANDHIYA K 12/11/2019

911 26584 Tamizhaga Penmanigal 201929 GAYATHRI A 12/11/2019

912 26809 Tamil Karppithal Thaal- li 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 12/11/2019

013 gspp  Cndlish Pronouncing Kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 12/11/2019
Dictionary

914 9178 BZ\IX Mother Sri Sarada 201914 AGNELO SHINY A 12/11/2019

915 9179 The Gospe_l Of The Ho!y 201914 AGNELO SHINY A 12/11/2019
Mother Sri Sarada Devi
Sri Sarada Devi

916 9283  Vazhkaiyum 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 12/11/2019
Upadesangalum

917 11624  Ekalaivanin Gurubakthi 201924 VPRITHA 13/11/2019
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918

919
920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928
929

930

931

932

933

934
935
936

937

938

939
940
941
942

943

944
945

946

947

11746

12646
1291

13225

13426

13467

14006

14539

14761

15210

15343
16512

18942

19259

21413

21453

22714
23069
23078

23202

24641

24669
24671
24673
24674

24676

24950
25952

26419

26648

Kavich Chakravarthy
Kamban

Children Who Made It Big

Kanneer Pookkal
Siruvargalukkana
Periapuranak Kadaigal

Venthu Thanitha Kaadugal

James Alan Ezhuthia
Vazhkkaiah Amaikkum
Ennangal

Ottrai Roja

Unnaiyae Nee Arivaali
Arthamulla Indumatham
Paagam 10

Treasury Of Literature A
Place To Dream

Sri Sarada Devi
Vazhkkaiyum
Upadesangalum

Leovin Vaaimaikku Oru
Avrichandran

Soundarya Ninaivanjali

Paaventharin Irunda Veedu

A Textbook Of English
Phonetics For Indian
Students

Foundations Of Education

Peace Education Frame
Work For Teachers

Sirabu Thamil

The Village By The Sea
Research In Education
Naadukku Uzlutha
Nalavarkal

Thazlai Sirantha
Vingnanikal

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Learn Phonetics

Ueriyal Karpithal Thal-1
Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi

201936

201948
201933

201947

201932

201932

201928

201918

201912

201913

201936
201931

201924

201935

201933

201935

201922
201907
m201902

201947

201928

201901
201922
201927
201929

201918

201937
201938

201944

201944

VIAYAKAMALI S

PRIYANKA V
MERCELINE MARY J

DIVYABHARATHY V

MADHU BALA S

MADHU BALA S

ANUSHA A

KAMALI A

SIVAGAMI V

VIUAYAPRIYA S K

VIAYAKAMALI S
KEERTHANA K

VPRITHA

SHWETAP

MERCELINE MARY J

SHWETAP

PAVITHRA M
KAAVIYAP
SHAHINSHA N

DIVYABHARATHY V

ANUSHA A

KAMALI S
PAVITHRA M
SUBATHRA M
GAYATHRI A

KAMALI A

VAISALI G
ABIRAMI S

SANDHIYA K

SANDHIYA K

13/11/2019

13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13/11/2019
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Annai Sri Sarada Deviyin

948 4506 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 13/11/2019
Varalaru

949 4588  Bharathi Potruvom 201943 KOWSALYA M 13/11/2019

950 4600 The Moon Stone 201950 JSANTHIYA 13/11/2019

951 11580 A”V!al Amutham Kelvi 201928 ANUSHA A 14/11/2019
Pathil
Sri Sarada Devi

952 15210 Vazhkkaiyum 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 14/11/2019
Upadesangalum
The Road To Life An Epic

953 1776 Of Education Part One 201907 KAAVIYAP 14/11/2019
Sri Sarada Devi

954 20101 Vazhkkaiyum 201918 KAMALI A 14/11/2019
Ubadesangalum

955 21783 Educational Psychology 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 14/11/2019

056 20613 /\ngarAnnavin Rangon 201940 EZHILARASI R 14/11/2019
Radha

957 22687 Pothu Tamil Karppithal 201923 POOVIZHI G 14/11/2019

958 23468 Educational Innovations 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 14/11/2019
And Management

050 235 Kalvi Puthumikalum 201927 SUBATHRA M 14/11/2019
Malanmaium

960 25682  Prunthalaivar 100 201916 DIVYAK 14/11/2019

o61  oegos " 2adaporul Mattrum Tamil o POOVIZHI G 14/11/2019
Karppithal
Perarivalar Nehruvin Seeria

962 8809  Sinthanaigalum Sidaintha 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 14/11/2019
Kanavugalum

963 9265 sn .Sarada Deviyaradu 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 14/11/2019
Saritham
Sri Sarada Devi

964 9701  Vazhkkaiyum 201915 ARULMOZHI V 14/11/2019
Upadesangalum

o65  og7o /\naiSriSaradaDeviyar o KKAMALA DEVI 14/11/2019
Vazhkkai Kaaviyam

966 12022 PUdumalp. Pl.than India 201928 ANUSHA A 15/11/2019
Illakkia Sirpigal

o67 10835 Childrens Knowledge Bank ), POOVIZHI G 15/11/2019
Volume 5

o6 12836 C_nidrens Knowledge Bank HARINI S 15/11/2019
Volume 5

969 12840 Grandmas Tales 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 15/11/2019

970 12843 Jataka Tales 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 15/11/2019

971 13487 Krishna Leela 201938 ABIRAMI S 15/11/2019

972 14842 Sound And Light 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 15/11/2019
Tales Of Narada Amar

973 14936 Chitra Kathai The Glorious 201938 ABIRAMI S 15/11/2019

Heritage Of India
Ganesha Stories From

974 14947 Indian Mythology Chitra 201923 POOVIZHI G 15/11/2019
Kathayain Series
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Abhimanyu Stories From

975 14950 Indian Mythology Chitra 201929 GAYATHRI A 15/11/2019
Kathayain Series

976 16182 Pennies And Presents 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 15/11/2019

977 16183 Soaring 201912 SIVAGAMI V 15/11/2019

978 17970 Research In Education m201901 MOHANAPRIYA D 15/11/2019

979 19176 Te.aChmg of PhySICaI 201930 KARTHIKA B 15/11/2019
Science 2

980 19953 Sri Sarada Delv.amum 201918 KAMALI A 15/11/2019
Thozhutha Devi

981 23128 Leadership 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 15/11/2019

982 24951 Learn Phonetics 201905 JACQULINE A 15/11/2019

983 25297 Teaching Of Biology 201939 DIVYA S 15/11/2019

984 25613 Tharkkala India 201901 KAMALI S 15/11/2019

Samuthayamum Kalvium
Story Time- A Collection

985 27144  Of Fables And Folk Tales 201930 KARTHIKA B 15/11/2019
Book- |

986 2873  Raja Ram Mohan Roy 201915 ARULMOZHI V 15/11/2019

987 12496 Pandayath Thamilarin 201940 EZHILARASI R 16/11/2019

Avrivial Sadanaigal
Armour Of Humour
Hilarious Middles And
12 . . 201944 ANDHIYA K 16/11/201
988 880 Satves Armed With Rib 019 S 6/11/2019

Tickling Cartoons

Suravin
989 14985 Kuzhandaikallukkana 201938 ABIRAMI S 16/11/2019
Nannerik Kadaigal
990 15698 Mariathai Raman Kadaigal 201912 SIVAGAMI V 16/11/2019
g1 15709 Siruvarkalukkana 201946 AARTHI V 16/11/2019

Avrichandran Kadaigal
Sirapputhamil Karpikkum

992 16304 . 201946 AARTHI V 16/11/2019
Muraigal
Annai Sri Sarada Devi

993 17391 Virivana Vazhkkai 201918 KAMALI A 16/11/2019
Varalaru

994 18891 Valarum Indl.a . 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 16/11/2019
Samuthayathil Kalvi

995 21101 Medaigalin Nagaichuvai 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 16/11/2019

996 21724  Teaching Of English 201904 HASHMITHAA S 16/11/2019

997 22539  Annaien Tharisanam 201918 KAMALI A 16/11/2019

998 22542 Aruloviyam 201921 NISHANTHI M 16/11/2019

099 22700 YlathzaumIndia - 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 16/11/2019
Samuthayathil Kalvi

1000 23234 Y lkaramathithiyan 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 16/11/2019
Kathaikal

1001 23060 irikkaSinthikka-Peerpal 0 RAMYASRI M 16/11/2019
Kathaikal

1,002 23494 Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai AKO010 AKAVITHA 16/11/2019

Thida Manpadum
Malarum India

1,003 23497 . . 201923 POOVIZHI G 16/11/2019
Samuthayathil Kalvi
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1,004

1,005

1,006

1,007
1,008

1,009

1,010

1,011

1,012

1,013
1,014

1,015

1,016
1,017

1,018

1,019

1,020
1,021
1,022
1,023
1,024

1,025

1,026

1,027

1,028
1,029
1,030
1,031

1,032

23639

24537

24633

24665
24670

24676

24680

25613

26416

4506
8868

9261

9262
15806

17576

18893

20253
21225
21638
21853
23078

23158

23495

23499

23958
24593
24641
25927

9645

Karral Marrum Manitha
Valarchi Ulaviyal

Siruvar Kathai
Kalanchiyam
Maanavarkalukkana
Vizhippunarvuk Kathaikal
Psychology Of Learners
And Learning

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Tharkkala India
Samuthayamum Kalvium
Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Annai Sri Sarada Deviyin
Varalaru

Adisaya Unmaigal

Annai Sri Sarada Deviar
Vazhkai Kaviyam

Annai Sri Sarada Deviar
Vazhkai Kaviyam

Stress Busting
Methodology Of Education
And Research

Kalviyil Pudumaigalum
Mealaanmaiyum

Research Methodology A
Step By Step Guide For
Beginners

Teaching Of Biology
Teaching Of Biology
Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal -
|

Research In Education
Methodology Of Education
And Research

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum
Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Who Will Cry When You
Die?

Sinthippoma?

Thazlai Sirantha
Vingnanikal

Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi
Adventures In Religious
Life Deluxe

201926

201919

201945

201913
201903

201944

201940

MS008

201901

201918
201904

201921

201920
201949

m201901

201923

M201903
201940
201941
201944

M201903

m201903

201926

PG1902

201949
va008
201917
201901

201937

SATHIYAVANI S

KAVIYA SREE K

SWARNAMUGI R

VIIAYAPRIYAS K
SUBALAKSHMI D

SANDHIYA K

EZHILARASI R

MSUGANTHI

KAMALI S

KAMALI A

HASHMITHAA S

NISHANTHI M

KIRUTHIKA S
ROOHI ABISHA A

MOHANAPRIYA D

POOVIZHI G

THENMOZHI J
EZHILARASI R
HARINI S
SANDHIYA K
THENMOZHI J

THENMOZHI J

SATHIYAVANI S

KALYANI P

ROOHI ABISHA A
VARUL SELVI
KALAIPRIYAV

KAMALI S

VAISALI G

16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019

16/11/2019
16/11/2019

16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019

16/11/2019
16/11/2019

16/11/2019

16/11/2019
19/11/2019

19/11/2019

19/11/2019

19/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019

19/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019

19/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019

19/11/2019
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1,033

1,034
1,035

1,036

1,037

1,038

1,039

1,040

1,041

1,042
1,043
1,044

1,045

1,046

1,047

1,048

1,049
1,050
1,051
1,052

1,053
1,054

1,055

1,056

1,057
1,058

1,059

1,060

1,061

11094

13158
21837

22759

23500

27092

4506

11095

11489

11738
11766
12012

12835

13004

13482

13910

14007
14048
14580
15208

15351
16018

16065

16961

18327
18765

18945

18968

19953

Sri Jeyendrarin Needhik
Kadaigal

Samuga Arivial Karpithal
Sirappu Thamil Thal i
Malarum Inthiya
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Kalaithittam, Karppithal
Mattrum Mathipeedu:
Thodakka Kalvi Alavil
Annai Sri Sarada Deviyin
Varalaru

Oliver Twist Higher
Secondary Second Year
Part li English
Supplementary Reader
Paripuranar Sri
Ramakrishnar
Ramabaktha Anjaneyan
Thapopalan
Sinthanaialar Plato
Childrens Knowledge Bank
Volume 5

Sri Ramakrishnar Upadesa
Manjari 1426 Upadesangal

Tamilaga Nattuppura
Kadaigal

Namadhu Indiath
Thalaivargal

Anicha Malar
Paravaigalin Padhukavalar
Pudumaipithan Ilakkiam
Sri Sarada Devi
Vazhkkaiyum
Upadesangalum
Vetrikku Vithiduvom
Nammaith Thedi
Thamizhar Varunthavum
Thirunthavum Ayalnattu
Payana Anubhavangal
Satheeyam Vergal
Vizhaivugal Savaalgal
Un Mugam Kandaenadi
Uyiryial Karpithal
Maanam Kaatha Maruthu
Pandiar

Na Pa Vin Rani
Mangammal

Sri Sarada Deivamum
Thozhutha Devi

201917

201948
201944

201918

201922

201922

201924

201943

AKO010

201919
201941
201915

201940

AKO010

201933

201906

201950
201946
201922
AKO010

201939
201906

201935

201942

PG1901
201944

201941

201940

AKO010

KALAIPRIYAV

PRIYANKA V
SANDHIYA K

KAMALI A

PAVITHRA M

PAVITHRA M

VPRITHA

KOWSALYA M

AKAVITHA

KAVIYA SREE K
HARINI S
ARULMOZHI V

EZHILARASI R

AKAVITHA

MERCELINE MARY J

JEEVITHAR

JSANTHIYA
AARTHIV
PAVITHRA M
AKAVITHA

DIVYA S
JEEVITHAR

SHWETAP

JACKLINE PRINCY |

DHANALAKSHMI V
SANDHIYA K

HARINI S

EZHILARASI R

AKAVITHA

20/11/2019

20/11/2019
20/11/2019

20/11/2019

20/11/2019
20/11/2019

20/11/2019
21/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019
21/11/2019
21/11/2019

21/11/2019
21/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019
21/11/2019
21/11/2019
21/11/2019

21/11/2019
21/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019
21/11/2019

21/11/2019
21/11/2019

21/11/2019
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1,062 19965 Doctor Ambedkar 201915 ARULMOZHI V 21/11/2019
llaingargalae Ungaludag

1,063 21530 . L. AKO010 AKAVITHA 21/11/2019
Sila Nimidangal

1,064 21921 Samuga A“VIyaI 6-M ak010 AKAVITHA 21/11/2019
Vaguppu

1,065 21958 I8iTh Std - Muthal Paruvam - 201946 AARTHI V 21/11/2019

1,066 22827 Valzhai Valzvathargu 201939 DIVYA S 21/11/2019

1,067 23011 Kalv.l P.Udumalgalum 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 21/11/2019
Kalaithidamum

1,068 23210 Parumalkku”ya Bharadha 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 21/11/2019
Rathnakal

1,069 23249 India S.amUdhaya Varalatril 201922 PAVITHRA M 21/11/2019
Penmai

1,070 23454 Uerariveyal 201944 SANDHIYA K 21/11/2019

1071 23559 alviel Puthumikalum 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 21/11/2019
Malanmium

1,072 23643 Teaching Of English 201924 VPRITHA 21/11/2019

1073 23649 Methods OF Teaching 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 21/11/2019
Mathematics

1,074 23761 English Language Teaching 201905 JACQULINE A 21/11/2019

1,075 2378  Educational Psychology VAO008 VARUL SELVI 21/11/2019

Mu Varadhasanar
1,076 24622 201918 KAMALI A 21/11/2019
Manavarkalukku Sonnathu

J Krishnamurthi

1,077 24623 201916 DIVYA K 21/11/2019
Manavarkalukku Sonathu

1,078 24637 Rajaji 201901 KAMALI S 21/11/2019

1,079 25945 Sama}kala Indlyaumu 201944 SANDHIYA K 21/11/2019
Kalvium

1,080 3051 Kanthapura 201904 HASHMITHAA S 21/11/2019

1,081 3057 Handful Of Rice 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 21/11/2019

1,082 3264  Samudaya Veedi 201930 KARTHIKA B 21/11/2019

1083 3309 Kural Great Book Of 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 21/11/2019
Thiruvalluvar

1,084 3594  Uyiriyal Karpithal 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 21/11/2019

1,085 3605 (E:ngr'es Lamb Essays Of 201913 VIJAYAPRIYA S K 21/11/2019

1,086 8848  Swami Vivekanandar AKO010 AKAVITHA 21/11/2019

1,087 8958 How Do | Begin 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 21/11/2019

1,088 9390  Sri Ramakrishna Saritham AKO010 AKAVITHA 21/11/2019

1089 18166 YlarnthuVarum India RS011 RSARASWATHY 22/11/2019
Samuthayathil Kalvi

1,000 18732 Asiriyar Kalvi RS011 RSARASWATHY 22/11/2019

1,091 21144 Katral Manitha V_a larchi RS011 RSARASWATHY 22/11/2019
Thodarbana Ulavial

1092 21957 ﬁTh Std - Muthal Paruvam - oo, SSANTHI 22/11/2019
Padaporul Marrum

1,093 22746 Kanitham Karpikkum RS011 RSARASWATHY 22/11/2019

Muraium
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1,094 23548 Kanitham Karpithal RS011 RSARASWATHY 22/11/2019
Munnettramadaindha Kalvi

1,095 27065 . RS011 RSARASWATHY 22/11/2019
Ulaviyal
Onbatham Vaguppu- 9

1,096 27151 Muthal Paruvam Thoguthi- SS002 SSANTHI 22/11/2019
2

1,097 11115 The Naked Face 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 23/11/2019

1,098 13496 General Ab.lllt?/ Ripleys 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 23/11/2019
Strange Coincidences

1,099 13606 Yarukkaga Azhuthan 201921 NISHANTHI M 23/11/2019
Pudhumaippithan

1,100 13771 Kadaigalil Samudaya 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 23/11/2019
Vimarisanam
Thiruvazhundur

1,101 14005 . 201905 JACQULINE A 23/11/2019
Sivakkozhundu
Sri Sarada Devi

1,102 15209 Vazhkkaiyum pr012 PREMA RAMESH 23/11/2019
Upadesangalum

1,103 16002 Amma pr012 PREMA RAMESH 23/11/2019

1,104 16469 Kalviyil Aaraichi PG1902 KALYANI P 23/11/2019

1105 18556 \rPuthamana Arabuk 201905 JACQULINE A 23/11/2019
Kadaigal

1106 19976 Scnthamil NattuSiruvar 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 23/11/2019
Kadaigal

1,107 21141 Katral Manitha V.alarChl 201926 SATHIYAVANI S 23/11/2019
Thodarbana Ulavial

1,108 22613 Arigar Annavin Rangon 201921 NISHANTHI M 23/11/2019
Radha

1,109 23212 Sarithiram Pasugirathu 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 23/11/2019

1,110 24653 Kardal Karpor Ulaviyal 201926 SATHIYAVANI S 23/11/2019

1111 24665 | oychology OF Learners 201920 KIRUTHIKA S 23/11/2019
And Learning

1,112 24677 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 23/11/2019
Karralum

1,113 12642 Helen Keller 201914 AGNELO SHINY A 25/11/2019

1,114 14544 Kalviyil Pudumaigal 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 25/11/2019

1,115 15710 Kylandalk.aIUl(kana . 201904 HASHMITHAA S 25/11/2019
Vikramadittan Kadaigal

1,116 17908 Essentials Of Educational 201937 VAISALI G 25/11/2019
Psychology

1,117 21157 Kalvi Ulavial 201944 SANDHIYA K 25/11/2019

1,118 21783 Educational Psychology 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 25/11/2019

1,119 22604 Nelson Mandela 201914 AGNELO SHINY A 25/11/2019

1,120 22781 Padapgrul & Kan_l tham RS011 RSARASWATHY 25/11/2019
Karppikum Muraikal

1,121 23436 Kamt_h am Karpikkum RS011 RSARASWATHY 25/11/2019
Muraigal 1

1,122 23463 Psychology O Leaming 201935 SHWETA P 25/11/2019

And Human Development
Karral Marrum Manitha

1,123 23637 . . 201918 KAMALI A 25/11/2019
Valarchi Ulaviyal
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1,124

1,125

1,126

1,127

1,128

1,129

1,130

1,131

1,132

1,133
1,134
1,135

1,136

1,137

1,138

1,139
1,140

1,141

1,142

1,143
1,144
1,145

1,146

1,147

1,148

1,149

1,150

23648

23974

24062

24676

24680

25935

26512

26651

27176

27210
4374
11630

12398

12399

12950

12951
13177

13426

14103

16519
18361
18873

19758

21399

21413

21655

21783

Methods Of Teaching
Mathematics

Ungal Tharvu Payangalai
Utharith Thaluggal
Ulavial Katraluim Manitha
Membadum

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Kalviyil Thathuvam
Mattrum Samudhaya
Kannottam

Indhiya Samudhayathil
Malarum Kalvi
Childhood And Growing
Up

Learning And Teaching
Karna

Noikku Idam Kodael
Third Handbook Of
Psychological And Social
Instruments Vol One
Third Handbook Of
Psychological And Social
Instruments Vol Two
Teaching Of History For
Students Of Education
Teaching Of History For
Students Of Education
Varalaru Karpithal

Venthu Thanitha Kaadugal

Second Handbook Of
Psychological And Social
Instruments
Sathanaikkor Paathai
Teaching Of Physical
Science

Teaching Of Biology
Teaching Of Physical
Science

Foundations Of Education

Foundations Of Education

Porularivial Karpithal
Muraigal
Educational Psychology

RS011

201929

201918

201917

201938

201923

201923

201903

201940

201940
201950
201906

M201903

M201903

201949

ss002
201915

201902

M201903

201902
201932
201943

201930

201949

201920

201929

201905

RSARASWATHY

GAYATHRI A

KAMALI A

KALAIPRIYAV

ABIRAMI S

POOVIZHI G

POOVIZHI G

SUBALAKSHMI D

EZHILARASI R

EZHILARASI R
JSANTHIYA
JEEVITHAR

THENMOZHI J

THENMOZHI J

ROOHI ABISHA A

SSANTHI
ARULMOZHI V

RAMYAT

THENMOZHI J

RAMYAT
MADHU BALA S
KOWSALYA M

KARTHIKA B

ROOHI ABISHA A

KIRUTHIKA S

GAYATHRI A

JACQULINE A

S SANTH

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019
25/11/2019
26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019
26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019
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1,151 21819 Valarum Indl.a . 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 26/11/2019
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal -

1,152 21854 | 201944 SANDHIYA K 26/11/2019

1,153 23616 Kalvi PUt.humlkalum 201927 SUBATHRA M 26/11/2019
Malanmaium

1,154 24678 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201901 KAMALI S 26/11/2019
Karralum

1,155 24738 PSyChOIOgY Of Learners 201924 VPRITHA 26/11/2019
And Learning

1,156 25897 X - Social Science 201948 PRIYANKA V 26/11/2019

1,157 25944 Sama}kala Indiyaumu 201944 SANDHIYA K 26/11/2019
Kalvium
Kalviyil Thathuvam

1,158 26512 Mattrum Samudhaya 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 26/11/2019
Kannottam

1,159 26517 Contemporary India And 201948 PRIYANKA V 26/11/2019
Education

1160 26505 Cducation InThe Emerging . ooy JSANTHIYA 26/11/2019
Indian Society

1,161 26640 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi 201901 KAMALI S 26/11/2019

1,162 26648 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi 201927 SUBATHRA M 26/11/2019

1163 26890 aramVaguppu-6 201912 SIVAGAMI V 26/11/2019
(Thoguthi- 1

1164 opgos - aramVaguppu-6 201905 JACQULINE A 26/11/2019
(Thoguthi- 1
Aaram Vaguppu

1,165 26898 Moondram Paruvam 201944 SANDHIYA K 26/11/2019
Thoguthi- i

1,166 601 Teaching Of English 201904 HASHMITHAA S 26/11/2019
Viyappootum Vinveli
Manakkarkkum

1,167 9811 Muthiorkkum Ettra Inia 201902 RAMYAT 26/11/2019
Nool
Overcoming Common

1,168 13234 Problems Overcoming 201941 HARINI S 27/11/2019
Tension

1,169 15271 Educational Psychology 201937 VAISALI G 27/11/2019

1170 16660 awralinUlavial Matrum = o0, SUBALAKSHMI D 27/11/2019
Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal

1,171 18074 Teaching Of English 201932 MADHU BALA S 27/11/2019
A Text Book Of English

1,172 18438 Phonetics For Indian 201909 RABIYA G 27/11/2019
Students
Methods And Materials For

1,173 18782 Teaching Biological 201943 KOWSALYA M 27/11/2019
Science

1,174 18889 Asiriar Kalvi PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 27/11/2019

1,175 19055 Teaching Of English 201928 ANUSHA A 27/11/2019

1,176 21141 Katral Manitha V_a larchi 201926 SATHIYAVANI S 27/11/2019
Thodarbana Ulavial

1,177 21157 Kalvi Ulavial 201944 SANDHIYA K 27/11/2019
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1,178
1,179
1,180
1,181
1,182

1,183
1,184

1,185

1,186

1,187

1,188

1,189

1,190

1,191

1,192

1,193
1,194
1,195
1,196
1,197

1,198

1,199
1,200

1,201
1,202

1,203

1,204
1,205

1,206

1,207
1,208
1,209

1,210

21158
21206
21209
21757
21758

23504
23642

23826

24065

24666

24705

24737

25479

25480

25481

25536
25537
25766
13177
15271

17391

18604
18911

21207
21214a

21234

21980
22025

23060

23644
24539
24545

24653

Kalvi Ulavial
Educational Psychology
Educational Psychology
Teaching Of English
Teaching Of English
Ulavial Nokkil Karralum
Manitha Mempadum
Teaching Of English
Methods Of Teaching
English

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Kalai Thida Mempadum
Psychology Of Learners
And Learning
Development Of Learner
And Teaching Learning
Process

Psychology Of Learners
And Learning

Pedagogy Of School
Subject English
Pedagogy Of School
Subject English
Pedagogy Of School
Subject English
Pedagogy Of English
Teaching Of English
Asiriyar Kalvi

Varalaru Karpithal
Educational Psychology
Annai Sri Sarada Devi
Virivana Vazhkkai
Varalaru

Kalvi Ulavial
Psychology Of Learning
And Human Development
Educational Psychology
Educational Psychology
Psychology Of Learning
And Human Development
9Th Std - Social Science
Term | (Volume 3)
Tamil - 8Th Std

Pothu Tamil Katral
Karppithal

Techniques Of Teaching
English
Muyarchiamoolathanam
Athisaya Ariviyal
Kandupidippukal

Kardal Karpor Ulaviyal

201923
201930
201925
201920
201930

201926
kkd06

201935

201903

201908

201907

201913

201941

201910

kkd06

kkd06
201928
PG1901
201947
201937

201927

201916
201913

201932
201936

201910

201943
201950

201917

201949
201942
201917

201942

POOVIZHI G
KARTHIKA B
PRIYADHARSHINI R
KIRUTHIKA S
KARTHIKA B

SATHIYAVANI S
KKAMALA DEVI

SHWETAP

SUBALAKSHMI D

PREETHIPJ

KAAVIYAP

VIUAYAPRIYA S K

HARINI S

RAMYASRI M

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI
ANUSHA A
DHANALAKSHMI V
DIVYABHARATHY V
VAISALI G

SUBATHRA M

DIVYA K

VIIAYAPRIYAS K

MADHU BALA S
VIIAYAKAMALI S

RAMYASRI M

KOWSALYA M
JSANTHIYA

KALAIPRIYAV

ROOHI ABISHA A
JACKLINE PRINCY |
KALAIPRIYAV

JACKLINE PRINCY |

S SANTHI

27/11/2019
27/11/2019
27/11/2019
27/11/2019
27/11/2019

27/11/2019
27/11/2019

27/11/2019

27/11/2019

27/11/2019

27/11/2019

27/11/2019

27/11/2019

27/11/2019

27/11/2019

27/11/2019
27/11/2019
27/11/2019
28/11/2019
28/11/2019

28/11/2019

28/11/2019
28/11/2019

28/11/2019
28/11/2019

28/11/2019

28/11/2019
28/11/2019
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28/11/2019
28/11/2019

28/11/2019
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Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum

1,211 24675 201923 POOVIZHI G 28/11/2019
Karralum

1,212 24679 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201939 DIVYA S 28/11/2019
Karralum

1,213 24680 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 28/11/2019
Karralum
Development Of Learner

1,214 24704 And Teaching Learning 201909 RABIYA G 28/11/2019
Process

1,215 25480 PEd?g()gy Of_ School 201937 VAISALI G 28/11/2019
Subject English

1,216 25539 PEd?g()gy Of_ School 201936 VIUAYAKAMALI S 28/11/2019
Subject English

1,217 25897 X - Social Science 201948 PRIYANKA V 28/11/2019

1,218 26318 Educational Psychology 201909 RABIYA G 28/11/2019

1,219 26477 Pedagogy Of English 201941 HARINI S 28/11/2019

1200 26906 C2NaM Vaguppu-7Muthal o, 0 g KAVIYA SREE K 28/11/2019
Paruvam Thoguthi- li
Ezham Vaguppu- 7

1,221 26917 Erandam Paruvam- 201943 KOWSALYA M 28/11/2019
Thoguthi- 2
Ezham Vaguppu- 7

1,222 26927 Thoguthi- 2 Moondram 201927 SUBATHRA M 28/11/2019
Paruvam

1,223 26976 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 201921 NISHANTHI M 28/11/2019

1224 gage inguistics InLanguage 201943 KOWSALYA M 28/11/2019
Teaching

1,225 12601 Educational Psychology 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 29/11/2019

1,226 15041 Thamilaga Varalarum $s002 SSANTHI 29/11/2019
Panpadum

1,227 16411 Kamt.ham Karpikkum 201926 SATHIYAVANI S 29/11/2019
Muraigal
Innovations In Education

1,228 16481 And Educational 201936 VIUAYAKAMALI S 29/11/2019
Technology

1,229 17972 Vocabulary Improvement $s002 SSANTHI 29/11/2019
Words Made Easy

1,230 18354 Educational Psychology 201904 HASHMITHAA S 29/11/2019

1,231 18355 Educational Psychology 201928 ANUSHA A 29/11/2019

1,232 18447 Tamilnadu Year Book 2010  ss002 SSANTHI 29/11/2019

1,233 18873 Teaching Of Biology 201943 KOWSALYA M 29/11/2019

1,234 21156 Kalvi Ulavial 201938 ABIRAMI S 29/11/2019

1,235 21158 Kalvi Ulavial 201921 NISHANTHI M 29/11/2019

1,236 21233 Psychology Of Learning 201931 KEERTHANA K 29/11/2019

And Human Development

1,237 21237 Educational Innovations 201910 RAMYASRI M 29/11/2019
And Management

1,238 21238 Educational Innovations 201908 PREETHIPJ 29/11/2019
And Management

1,239 21396 Educational Psychology 201943 KOWSALYA M 29/11/2019
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1,240 21413 Foundations Of Education 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 29/11/2019

1,241 21476 Kalvi PUt.humalkalum 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 29/11/2019
Melanmaium

Vagaimai Nokkil Thamil

1,242 21540 . ss002 SSANTHI 29/11/2019
llakkia Varalaru

1,243 21663 Peace And Value Education 201928 ANUSHA A 29/11/2019
Padaporul Marrum

1,244 22744 Kanitham Karpikkum 201923 POOVIZHI G 29/11/2019
Muraium

1,245 22758 Malarum Inthiya 201918 KAMALI A 29/11/2019

Samuthayathil Kalvi
1,246 23450 Uerariveyal 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 29/11/2019
Psychology Of Learning

1,247 23462 And Human Development 201912 SIVAGAMI V 29/11/2019

1,248 23466 Psychology Of Learning 201950 JSANTHIYA 29/11/2019
And Human Development

1,249 23495 Ka!VIp Puthumikalum Kalai 201921 NISHANTHI M 29/11/2019
Thida Manpadum

1,250 24669 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 29/11/2019

1,251 24673 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201938 ABIRAMI S 29/11/2019

1,252 24707 Tamil Karpikkum Muraikal 201931 KEERTHANA K 29/11/2019

1,263 24950 Learn Phonetics 201943 KOWSALYA M 29/11/2019

1,254 24951 Learn Phonetics 201905 JACQULINE A 29/11/2019

1,255 25927 Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi 201926 SATHIYAVANI S 29/11/2019

1,256 25946 Kalvip Pqthumalkalum 201922 PAVITHRA M 29/11/2019
Melanmaium

1,257 26012 Pedagogy Of English Part-1 201905 JACQULINE A 29/11/2019
Kannini Ariviyal

1,258 26481 Karppithal(B. Ed 201922 PAVITHRA M 29/11/2019
Mudhalam Aandu)

1,259 27236 Teaching Of English 201904 HASHMITHAA S 29/11/2019

1,260 13159 Samuga Arivial Karpithal 201946 AARTHI V 03/12/2019

1,261 16234 Kalvi Ulavial 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 03/12/2019
India Samuthathil

1,262 16443 Ezhunthulla Kalvi Sar PG1902 KALYANI P 03/12/2019
Araikkovalgal

1,263 18200 Indraya Kalvi Ethirkollum PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 03/12/2019
Saavalgal

1,264 18604 Kalvi Ulavial 201934 MONISHA M 03/12/2019

1065 18gg0 orularivial Karpithal 201934 MONISHA M 03/12/2019
Muraigal

1,266 18976 Varalaru Karpithal 201946 AARTHI V 03/12/2019

1,267 19055 Teaching Of English 201943 KOWSALYA M 03/12/2019

1,268 21156 Kalvi Ulavial 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 03/12/2019

1,269 21157 Kalvi Ulavial 201944 SANDHIYA K 03/12/2019

1,270 21205 Educational Psychology 201940 EZHILARASI R 03/12/2019

1,271 21638 Teaching Of Biology 201940 EZHILARASI R 03/12/2019

1,272 21643 I::J?;?gr;\lnyal Karpithhal 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 03/12/2019
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1,273

1,274
1,275

1,276

1,277

1,278

1,279

1,280

1,281
1,282

1,283

1,284

1,285

1,286
1,287
1,288
1,289
1,290
1,201

1,292

1,293

1,294

1,295

1,296

1,297

1,298

1,299

1,300

1,301

1,302

21656

21853
22687

22715

22756

22758

23005

23036

23038
23453

23504

23647

23648

24072
24650
24667
24669
24670
24674

24700

25841

25948

26381

26494

26548

26637

26746

26804

27237

27239

Porularivial Karpithal
Muraigal

Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal -
|

Pothu Tamil Karppithal
Kanitham Karpikkum
Muraikal

Content And Methods Of
Teaching Of English
General English
Malarum Inthiya
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Thamil Karpithal Podhuth
Thamil

Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Uerariveyal

Ulavial Nokkil Karralum
Manitha Mempadum
Methods Of Teaching
Mathematics

Methods Of Teaching
Mathematics

Asiriar Kalvi

Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi
Uerariveyal Karpithal
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Contemporary English
Teaching

Skills & Strategies Of
Teaching Mathematics
Kanitham Karpikkum
Muraikal - 1

Pedagogy Of Mathematics

Pedagogy Of Biological
Science Part-I
Methodology)

Teaching Of Biology
Karpoor Mattrum Kattral
Ulaviyal

Paadaprul Mattrum Tamil
Karppithal Pothu Tamil

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

Pedagogy Of English Part -
|
Pedagogy Of English

201939

201938
201921

201919

201920

PG1902

201902

201942

201919
201944

201916

201927

201924

PG1902
PG1901
201942
201903
201918
201922

201907

201920

201915

rs011

201943

201943

201916

201917

201940

201928

201914

DIVYA S

ABIRAMI S
NISHANTHI M

KAVIYA SREE K

KIRUTHIKA S

KALYANI P

RAMYAT

JACKLINE PRINCY |

KAVIYA SREE K
SANDHIYA K

DIVYA K

SUBATHRA M

VPRITHA

KALYANI P
DHANALAKSHMI V
JACKLINE PRINCY |

SUBALAKSHMI D

KAMALI A

PAVITHRA M

KAAVIYAP

KIRUTHIKA S

ARULMOZHI V

RSARASWATHY

KOWSALYA M

KOWSALYA M

DIVYA K

KALAIPRIYAV

EZHILARASI R

ANUSHA A

AGNELO SHINY A

03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019
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1,303

1,304

1,305

1,306

1,307
1,308
1,309

1,310

1,311

1,312

1,313

1,314

1,315

1,316
1,317
1,318
1,319
1,320
1,321

1,322

1,323
1,324

1,325

1,326

1,327

1,328

1,329

1,330

1,331

1,332

1,333

4723

601

21141

21169

21661
21830
22714

22757

22758

23060

23501

24050

24051

24650
24669
24671
24672
25567
25570

25591

25718
25719

25920

26009

26477

26747

26805

4723

11417

15792

16703

Indiach Samuthathil
Ezhundulla Kalvi Sar
Araikovalgal

Teaching Of English
Katral Manitha Valarchi
Thodarbana Ulavial
Kalvi Aaraichi
Nerimuraigal

Podhuth Thamil Karpithal
Podhuth Thamil Thal |
Sirabu Thamil

Content And Methods Of
Teaching Of English
General English
Malarum Inthiya
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Pothu Tamil Katral
Karppithal

Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Padaporul & Thamil
Karppikum Pothu Thamil
Padaporul & Thamil
Karppikum Pothu Thamil
Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Pedagogy Of English
Pedagogy Of English
Indiavil Thodakka Nilai
Asiriyark Kalvi

Ekkala India Marrum Kalvi
Tamil Karpithal

Thamil Karpikkum
Muraikal

Thamil Karpithal Pakuthi-1
Pedagogy Of English

Tamil Karppithalin
Pudhumaigal Sirappu Tamil

Tamilmozhi Karppithal
Indiach Samuthathil
Ezhundulla Kalvi Sar
Araikovalgal

Essential Foundations Of
Educational Psychology

Foundations Of Education

Foundations Of Education

PG1901

201909

201915

m201901

201918
201933
201903

201925

201923

201939

201923

201944

201938

PG1901
201923
201942
201939
201943
201941

PG1901

PG1902
201933

201934

201946

201949

201933

201945

201903

M201903

201949

201920

DHANALAKSHMI V

RABIYA G

ARULMOZHI V

MOHANAPRIYA D

KAMALI A
MERCELINE MARY J
SUBALAKSHMI D

PRIYADHARSHINI R

POOVIZHI G

DIVYA S

POOVIZHI G

SANDHIYA K

ABIRAMI S

DHANALAKSHMI V
POOVIZHI G
JACKLINE PRINCY |
DIVYA S
KOWSALYA M
HARINI S

DHANALAKSHMI V

KALYANI P
MERCELINE MARY J

MONISHA M

AARTHIV

ROOHI ABISHA A

MERCELINE MARY J

SWARNAMUGI R

SUBALAKSHMI D

THENMOZHI J

ROOHI ABISHA A

KIRUTHIKA S

03/12/2019

03/12/2019

04/12/2019

04/12/2019

04/12/2019
04/12/2019
04/12/2019

04/12/2019

04/12/2019
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04/12/2019
04/12/2019
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04/12/2019
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04/12/2019
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04/12/2019
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1,334

1,335

1,336

1,337

1,338

1,339
1,340

1,341

1,342

1,343

1,344

1,345
1,346

1,347

1,348

1,349
1,350

1,351

1,352
1,353

1,354

1,355

1,356

1,357

1,358
1,359

1,360

17391

19048

19078

21144

21236

21399
21406

21413

21511

23147

23464

23499
23643

24029

24331

24357
24669

24675

24738
24893

26416

26418

26517

27176

27177

27178

27183

Annai Sri Sarada Devi
Virivana Vazhkkai
Varalaru

Peace And Value Education

Development Of Learner
And Teaching Learning
Process

Katral Manitha Valarchi
Thodarbana Ulavial
Educational Innovations
And Management

Foundations Of Education
Value Education
Foundations Of Education

Truemans Ugc Net Set
Education

Developmental Psychology
A Life Span Approach

Psychology Of Learning
And Human Development
Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Teaching Of English
Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium

Education And Human
Values

Foundations Of Education

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Psychology Of Learners
And Learning
Mathippunark Kalvi
Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Contemporary India And
Education

Childhood And Growing
Up

Contemporary India And
Education

Learning And Teaching
Knowledge And
Curriculum

va008

201940

201950

201942

201914

201949
201909

201933

sv007

p201906

201948

201946
201924

201923

201907

201940
201919

201938

201924
201934

201945

201944

201912

201914

201941
201940

201925

VARUL SELVI

EZHILARASI R

JSANTHIYA

JACKLINE PRINCY |

AGNELO SHINY A

ROOHI ABISHA A
RABIYA G

MERCELINE MARY J

SVELVIZHI

VMOHANASUNDARAM

PRIYANKA V

AARTHIV
VPRITHA

POOVIZHI G

KAAVIYAP

EZHILARASI R
KAVIYA SREE K

ABIRAMI S

VPRITHA

MONISHA M

SWARNAMUGI R

SANDHIYA K

SIVAGAMI V

AGNELO SHINY A

HARINI S
EZHILARASI R

PRIYADHARSHINI R
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05/12/2019
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1,361

1,362

1,363

1,364

1,365

1,366

1,367

1,368
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1,370
1,371

1,372

1,373

1,374

1,375

1,376

1,377

1,378

1,379

1,380

1,381
1,382

1,383

1,384

1,385
1,386
1,387
1,388

1,389

1,390

27207

27250

27252

27254

4438

995

16850

21158
21205

21477
21791

22741

22767

22769

22931

23038

23492

23494

23495

23496

23506
23585

23636

23638

24669
24670
24673
24674

24680

26640

Contemporary India And
Education

Creative On Inclusive
School

Creative On Inclusive
School

Knowledge And
Curriculum

Sociological Foundations
Of Education

Psychological Foundations
Of Education

Thiruk Kural
Parimelazhagar Urai

Kalvi Ulavial

Educational Psychology
Kalvi Puthumaikalum
Melanmaium

Educational Psychology
Kalvipputhumikalum
Kalaithidda Mampadum
Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Kanipori Aruviyal
Karpithal Pudumaikal
Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Manpadum

Ulavial Nokkil Karralum
Manitha Mempadum

Palli Mun Paruva Kalvi
Karral Marrum Manitha
Valarchi Ulaviyal

Karral Marrum Manitha
Valarchi Ulaviyal

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi

201943

p201905

p201905

201927

201943

M201903

201901

201919
201943

201901
201949

201919

201945

201946

201926

201938

201936

201921

201944

201929

201946
PG1901

201918

201922

201945
201922
201938
201918

201921

201918

KOWSALYA M

MPARKAVI

MPARKAVI

SUBATHRA M

KOWSALYA M

THENMOZHI J

KAMALI S

KAVIYA SREE K
KOWSALYA M

KAMALI S
ROOHI ABISHA A

KAVIYA SREE K

SWARNAMUGI R

AARTHIV

SATHIYAVANI S

ABIRAMI S

VIIAYAKAMALI S

NISHANTHI M

SANDHIYA K

GAYATHRI A

AARTHIV

DHANALAKSHMI V

KAMALI A

PAVITHRA M

SWARNAMUGI R
PAVITHRA M
ABIRAMI S
KAMALI A

NISHANTHI M

KAMALI A

05/12/2019
05/12/2019
05/12/2019
05/12/2019

05/12/2019
05/12/2019

06/12/2019

06/12/2019
06/12/2019

06/12/2019
06/12/2019

06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019

06/12/2019
06/12/2019

06/12/2019

06/12/2019

06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019

06/12/2019

06/12/2019
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Mathipunarvu Mattrum

1,391 27273 Umaithik Kalvi 201927 SUBATHRAM 06/12/2019
1,392 27274 \}ézIL\J/Tam' Amaithikkana 201927 SUBATHRAM 06/12/2019
1,393 14544 Kalviyil Pudumaigal 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 07/12/2019
1,394 18911 Psychology Of Learning 201913 VIIAYAPRIYA S K 07/12/2019

And Human Development
Kalviil Puthumikalum

1,395 22743 i . . 201939 DIVYA S 07/12/2019
Kalaith Thida Valarchium

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai

1,396 22768 i 201934 MONISHA M 07/12/2019
Thida Manpadum

1,397 22770 Ka!VIp Puthumikalum Kalai 201939 DIVYA S 07/12/2019
Thida Manpadum

1,398 22771 Ka!VIp Puthumikalum Kalai 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 07/12/2019
Thida Manpadum

1309 23559 alviel Puthumikalum 201934 MONISHA M 07/12/2019
Malanmium

1,400 24064 Kalv.lel P.Uthumlkalum 201916 DIVYAK 07/12/2019
Kalai Thida Mempadum

1,401 24065 KaIV.IeI P.Uthumlkalum 201915 ARULMOZHI V 07/12/2019
Kalai Thida Mempadum

1,402 24670 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201922 PAVITHRA M 07/12/2019

1,403 24671 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201918 KAMALI A 07/12/2019

1,404 24678 UIaVIyaI Nokkil Karporum 201915 ARULMOZHI V 07/12/2019
Karralum

1,405 24679 UIaVIyaI Nokkil Karporum 201916 DIVYAK 07/12/2019
Karralum

1,406 24772  Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201901 KAMALI S 07/12/2019

1,407 26634 Educational Innovations 201943 KOWSALYA M 07/12/2019
And Management
Leo Ulagam Potrum

1,408 15049 Thirukkural Kuralum 201901 KAMALI S 09/12/2019
Porulum

1,409 16469 Kalviyil Aaraichi PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 09/12/2019

1,410 17576 MethOdOIOQy Of Education m201901 MOHANAPRIYA D 09/12/2019
And Research

1,411 18109 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201923 POOVIZHI G 09/12/2019

1,412 18364 Peace Education 201906 JEEVITHAR 09/12/2019
Framework For Teachers

1,413 18604 Kalvi Ulavial 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 09/12/2019

1,414 18785 Peace And Value Education 201943 KOWSALYA M 09/12/2019

1,415 19138 Peace And Value Education 201905 JACQULINE A 09/12/2019

1416 19174 -rimary And Secondary 201941 HARINI S 09/12/2019
Education

1,417 20193 Peace Education Frame 201908 PREETHIPJ 09/12/2019

Work For Teachers

1,418 21453 Peace Education Frame 201910 RAMYASRI M 09/12/2019
Work For Teachers

1,419 21663 Peace And Value Education 201907 KAAVIYAP 09/12/2019
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1,420

1,421
1,422
1,423
1,424
1,425
1,426
1,427
1,428
1,429
1,430
1,431
1,432
1,433

1,434

1,435

1,436
1,437
1,438
1,439

1,440

1,441

1,442

1,443

1,444

1,445
1,446

1,447

1,448

1,449

1,450

1,451

1,452

1,453

21664

21783
24672
24674
24768
24769
24770
24771
24773
24774
24776
24951
25927
26318

27101

11417

15792
18355
18882
19036

21204

23036

23498

23500

23501

23637
24650

25479

25616

26419

27173

27177

27183

27207

Peace And Value Education

Educational Psychology
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Amaithikkaana Kalvi
Learn Phonetics
Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi
Educational Psychology
Kalvi Aaraichiyil
Adipadaigal

Essential Foundations Of
Educational Psychology

Foundations Of Education

Educational Psychology
Education In The Emerging
Indian Society
Personality Development
Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Padaporul & Tamil
Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Malarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Karral Marrum Manitha
Valarchi Ulaviyal
Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi
Pedagogy Of School
Subject English
Tharkkala India
Samuthayamum Kalvium
Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Tharkala Indiavum
Kalviyum

Contemporary India And
Education

Knowledge And
Curriculum
Contemporary India And
Education

201935

201905
201921
201901
201929
201916
201919
201915
201922
201946
201942
201905
201919
201909

PG1901

M201903

201928

201928

201910
M201903

201949

201939

201946

201939

201944

201922
PG1901

201941

201942

201915

201942

201943

201933

201943

SHWETAP

JACQULINE A
NISHANTHI M
KAMALI S
GAYATHRI A
DIVYA K
KAVIYA SREE K
ARULMOZHI V
PAVITHRA M
AARTHIV
JACKLINE PRINCY |
JACQULINE A
KAVIYA SREE K
RABIYA G

DHANALAKSHMI V

THENMOZHI J

ANUSHA A
ANUSHA A
RAMYASRI M
THENMOZHI J

ROOHI ABISHA A

DIVYA S

AARTHIV

DIVYA S

SANDHIYA K

PAVITHRA M
DHANALAKSHMI V

HARINI S

JACKLINE PRINCY |

ARULMOZHI V

JACKLINE PRINCY |

KOWSALYA M

MERCELINE MARY J

KOWSALYA M

09/12/2019

09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019

09/12/2019
10/12/2019

10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019

10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019

10/12/2019
10/12/2019

10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019

10/12/2019

S SANTHI
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1,454

1,455
1,456

1,457

1,458

1,459

1,460

1,461

1,462

1,463

1,464

1,465

1,466
1,467

1,468

1,469

1,470

1,471
1,472

1,473

1,474

1,475

1,476

1,477
1,478

1,479

1,480

1,481

16660

18893
21205

21230

21231

22687

22757

23494

23504

23505

23506

23559

23561
23610

23639

24050

24064

24065
24896

25946

26499

26634

26804

27178
27195

12951

16468

16663

Katralin Ulavial Matrum
Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Kalviyil Pudumaigalum
Mealaanmaiyum
Educational Psychology
Psychology Of Learning
And Human Development
Psychology Of Learning
And Human Development
Pothu Tamil Karppithal
Content And Methods Of
Teaching Of English
General English

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai

Thida Manpadum
Ulavial Nokkil Karralum
Manitha Mempadum
Ulavial Nokkil Karralum
Manitha Mempadum
Ulavial Nokkil Karralum
Manitha Mempadum
Kalviel Puthumikalum
Malanmium

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Malanmium

Kalvi Ulavial

Karral Marrum Manitha
Valarchi Ulaviyal
Padaporul & Thamil
Karppikum Pothu Thamil
Kalviel Puthumikalum
Kalai Thida Mempadum
Kalviel Puthumikalum
Kalai Thida Mempadum
Mathippunark Kalvi
Kalvip Puthumaikalum
Melanmaium
Madhipunarvu Mattrum
Anumathi Kalvi
Educational Innovations
And Management

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

Learning And Teaching
Kalvi Arppattil Mozhi
Teaching Of History For
Students Of Education
Kalviyil Pudumaigal
Kalvi Pudumaigal
Melanamai Matrum
Mathipeedu

201923

201929
201943

201940

201943

201945

201920

201942

201946

201934

201942

201934

201901
201903

201918

201944

201938

201915
PG1902

201922

PG1902

201912

201940

201910
PG1902

201949

201919

201927

POOVIZHI G

GAYATHRI A
KOWSALYA M

EZHILARASI R

KOWSALYA M

SWARNAMUGI R

KIRUTHIKA S

JACKLINE PRINCY |

AARTHIV

MONISHA M

JACKLINE PRINCY |

MONISHA M

KAMALI S
SUBALAKSHMI D

KAMALI A

SANDHIYA K

ABIRAMI S

ARULMOZHI V
KALYANI P

PAVITHRA M

KALYANI P

SIVAGAMI V

EZHILARASI R

RAMYASRI M
KALYANI P

ROOHI ABISHA A

KAVIYA SREE K

SUBATHRA M

12/12/2019

12/12/2019
12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019

12/12/2019
12/12/2019

12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019

12/12/2019
12/12/2019

12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019
12/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019
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1,482

1,483

1,484

1,485

1,486
1,487
1,488

1,489

1,490

1,491
1,492
1,493

1,494

1,495

1,496

1,497

1,498

1,499

1,500

1,501

1,502

1,503

1,504

1,505

1,506
1,507

1,508

1,509

1,510
1,511
1,512

18040

18187

18318

18502

18873
19055
19135

21146

21147

21638
21757
21834

21853

22702

22741

22743

22768

22771

23453

23477

23495

23560

23615

23616

23619
23634

23648

24029

24947
24950
24955

Kalviyiyal Pudumaigalum
Maelanmaiyum

Kalviyil Pudumaigalum
Melanmaiyum

Kalvi Pudumaigalum
Nutpavialum
Educational Innovations
And Management
Teaching Of Biology
Teaching Of English
Teaching Of English
Kalvip Pudumaigalum
Melanmaiyum

Kalvip Pudumaigalum
Melanmaiyum
Teaching Of Biology
Teaching Of English
Podhuth Thamil Thal li

Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal -

|

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Kalai Thida Valarchium
Kalvipputhumikalum
Kalaithidda Mampadum
Kalviil Puthumikalum
Kalaith Thida Valarchium

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai

Thida Manpadum

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai

Thida Manpadum
Uerariveyal

Educational Innovations
And Curriculum
Development

Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai

Thida Manpadum
Kalviel Puthumikalum
Malanmium

Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium

Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium

Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium

Kalaith Thitta Valarchi
Methods Of Teaching
Mathematics

Kalvi Puthumikalum
Malanmaium

Learn Phonetics
Learn Phonetics
Learn Phonetics

201934

201946

201927

201943

201943
201928
201928

201921

201944

201940
201920
201933

201945

201942

201939

201939

201921

201919

201938

201949

201946

201917

201916

201903

201922
201923

201924

201923

201937
201925
201935

MONISHA M

AARTHIV

SUBATHRAM

KOWSALYA M

KOWSALYA M
ANUSHA A
ANUSHA A

NISHANTHI M

SANDHIYA K

EZHILARASI R
KIRUTHIKA S
MERCELINE MARY J

SWARNAMUGI R

JACKLINE PRINCY |

DIVYA S

DIVYA S

NISHANTHI M

KAVIYA SREE K

ABIRAMI S

ROOHI ABISHA A

AARTHIV

KALAIPRIYAV

DIVYA K

SUBALAKSHMI D

PAVITHRA M

POOVIZHI G

VPRITHA

POOVIZHI G

VAISALI G
PRIYADHARSHINI R
SHWETAP

14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019

14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019

14/12/2019
14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
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1,513 25569 Pedagogy of English 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 14/12/2019
Annai Sri Sarada Deviar

1,514 9262 . . KPS05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 14/12/2019
Vazhkai Kaviyam

1,515 13159 Samuga Arivial Karpithal 201946 AARTHI V 16/12/2019

1516 14521 Teaching Of History 201949 ROOHI ABISHA A 16/12/2019

1,517 14736 Language Skills Practice p201905 MPARKAVI 16/12/2019
Book D

1,518 16411 Kamt.ham Karpikkum 201915 ARULMOZHI V 16/12/2019
Muraigal

1,519 18109 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 16/12/2019

1,520 18890 PorUI?nVIaI Karpithal 201934 MONISHA M 16/12/2019
Muraigal

1,521 18970 Podhu Thamil Karpithal 201927 SUBATHRA M 16/12/2019

1522 18976 Varalaru Karpithal 201946 AARTHI V 16/12/2019

1,523 21643 PorUI?nVIyal Karpithhal 201939 DIVYA S 16/12/2019
Muraigal

1504 21655 orularivial Karpithal 201929 GAYATHRI A 16/12/2019
Muraigal

1,525 21660 Podhuth Thamil Karpithal 201921 NISHANTHI M 16/12/2019

1,526 21661 Podhuth Thamil Karpithal 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 16/12/2019

1,527 22715 Kamt.ham Karpikkum 201921 NISHANTHI M 16/12/2019
Muraikal

1528 22009 odaporul & Tamil 201922 PAVITHRA M 16/12/2019
Karpithal

1520 23029 K@nitham Karpikkum 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 16/12/2019
Muraigal 1

Padaporul & Tamil

1,530 23037 i . 201921 NISHANTHI M 16/12/2019
Karpithal Pothu Thamil

1,531 23039 Padaporul & Tamil . 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 16/12/2019
Karpithal Pothu Thamil

1532 23060 othu Tamil Katral 201903 SUBALAKSHMI D 16/12/2019
Karppithal

1,533 23443 Porulavial Karpithal Thal-1 201934 MONISHA M 16/12/2019

1,534 23450 Uerariveyal 201944 SANDHIYA K 16/12/2019

1535 2317 Vi Puthumikalum PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 16/12/2019
Malanmaium

1,536 23647 Methods C.)f TeaChmg 201927 SUBATHRA M 16/12/2019
Mathematics

1,537 24052 Padapporul & Ka.mtham 201915 ARULMOZHI V 16/12/2019
Karppigum Muraikal

1,538 24249 Tlpls.For Talent Letter p201905 MPARKAVI 16/12/2019
Writing And Translation

1539 2460 anitham Karpikkum 201916 DIVYAK 16/12/2019
Nunukkangal

1,540 24767 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 16/12/2019

1,541 24773 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201938 ABIRAMI S 16/12/2019

1,542 24774 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201917 KALAIPRIYA V 16/12/2019

1,543 24776  Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201923 POOVIZHI G 16/12/2019

1,544 25020 Asiriar Kalvi PG1902 KALYANI P 16/12/2019

1,545 25719 Tamil Karpithal 201901 KAMALI S 16/12/2019

1546 25766 Asiriyar Kalvi PG1902 KALYANI P 16/12/2019
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Thamil Karpikkum

1,547 25920 . 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 16/12/2019
Muraikal

1,548 27213 Language Across The 201910 RAMYASRI M 16/12/2019
Curriculum

1,549 27233 inrariviyal Kappiththal 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 16/12/2019

1,550 27238 Pedagogy Of English 201910 RAMYASRI M 16/12/2019

1,551 27239 Pedagogy Of English 201912 SIVAGAMI V 16/12/2019

1,552 27240 FEdag()gy of EngIISh Part - 201912 SIVAGAMI V 16/12/2019

1,553 27247 Pe.dag()gy Of BIOIOglcaI 201943 KOWSALYA M 16/12/2019
Science Part-I

1,554 18110 Kal\.” Aar.aIChl ms008 MSUGANTHI 17/12/2019
Nerimuraigal

1,555 22749 Tamil K.arplthalll 201946 AARTHI V 17/12/2019
Puthumikal

1556 22750 | amil Karpithalil 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 17/12/2019
Puthumikal

1,557 22752 Tamil K.arplthalll 201921 NISHANTHI M 17/12/2019
Puthumikal

1558 23561 alviel Puthumikalum 201934 MONISHA M 17/12/2019
Malanmium
Thamil Karpithal

1,559 24652 Puthumaikal Sirapputh 201946 AARTHI V 17/12/2019
Thamil

1,560 24775 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201944 SANDHIYA K 17/12/2019

1,561 25570 Pedagogy Of English 201949 ROOHI ABISHA A 17/12/2019

1,562 26477 Pedagogy Of English 201943 KOWSALYA M 17/12/2019

1,563 26747 Tamil Ka.rpplth.alln . 201934 MONISHA M 17/12/2019
Pudhumaigal Sirappu Tamil

1,564 27273 Mathipgnarvu Mattrum 201927 SUBATHRA M 17/12/2019
Umaithik Kalvi
Kalvi Aaraichi

1,565 18110 X . PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 19/12/2019
Nerimuraigal

1566 18364 - cace Education 201935 SHWETA P 10/12/2019
Framework For Teachers

1,567 18785 Peace And Value Education 201935 SHWETAP 19/12/2019

1,568 19048 Peace And Value Education 201928 ANUSHA A 19/12/2019

1569 2000 O SaradaDeviyarathu 201931 KEERTHANA K 19/12/2019
Saritham

1,570 21407 Peace And Value Education 201904 HASHMITHAA S 19/12/2019

1,571 21453 Peace Education Frame 201943 KOWSALYA M 19/12/2019
Work For Teachers

1,572 22539 Annaien Tharisanam pr012 PREMA RAMESH 19/12/2019

1,573 25493 Educational Technology M201903 THENMOZHI J 19/12/2019

1574 2589 O Sarada Deviyarathu 201932 MADHU BALA S 19/12/2019
Saritham

1,575 26499 Madhlpunarvu Mattrum 201938 ABIRAMI S 19/12/2019

Anumathi Kalvi
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1,576

1,577

1,578

1,579

1,580

1,581

1,582

1,583

1,584

1,585

1,586
1,587

1,588

1,589

1,590

1,591

1,592

1,593

1,594

1,595

1,596

1,597

1,598

1,599
1,600

1,601

1,602

27029

27223

27274

4506

4507

9266

9282

16002

22587

26668

23608
23610

24521

24675

24676

24677

24680

10050

15209

15210

16465

20101

22537

23606
25682

4379

11485

Learning And Teaching
Varalaru Karpiththal
Muraigal Part-1
Vilumam, Amaithikkana
Kalvi

Annai Sri Sarada Deviyin
Varalaru

Annai Sri Sarada Deviyin
Varalaru

Sri Sarada Deviyaradu
Saritham

Sri Sarada Devi
Vazhkaiyum
Upadesangalum

Amma

Swami Vivekananda R
Virivana Vazlkai Varalaru
Vol-2

Introduction To
Constitution Of India
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